Northeast Conference Indoor Championship 2013 (2/9/2013 - 2/10/2013) Results at cfpitiming.com - Prince George S.L.C.@ Landover, MD

Northeast Conference Indoor Championship 2013
2/9/2013 - 2/10/2013
Results at cfpitiming.com - Prince George S.L.C.@ Landover, MD

Men's 60 Meters Final
World Indoor: Maurice Greene USA 6.39 1/3/1998 Madrid, Spain
American Indoor: Maurice Green Nike 6.39 1/3/1998 Madrid, Spain

Collegiate Indoor: Leonard Myles-Mills B.Y.U. 6.45 1/20/1999 Colorado Springs, CO

ICAAAA Qualifier: 6.98
NEC Championship Record: Arman Dixon Sacred Heart 6.77 1/10/2007

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Mahlung, Nickolei LIU Brooklyn 6.77 10

2 Radden, Aaron Central Connecticut 6.89 8

3 Rodney, Brendon LIU Brooklyn 6.92 6

4 Williamson, Mikhail LIU Brooklyn 6.93 5

5 Richards, Brian LIU Brooklyn 6.95 4

6 Savoy, Jasper Fairleigh Dickinson 6.96 3

7 Rosemier-Gussio, Coby Mount St. Mary's 7.08 2

8 Roberts, Jamal LIU Brooklyn 7.21 1

Men's 60 Meters Prelim

World Indoor: Maurice Greene USA 6.39 1/3/1998 Madrid, Spain

American Indoor: Maurice Green Nike 6.39 1/3/1998 Madrid, Spain

Collegiate Indoor: Leonard Myles-Mills B.Y.U. 6.45 1/20/1999 Colorado Springs, CO

ICAAAA Qualifier: 6.98

NEC Championship Record: Arman Dixon Sacred Heart 6.77 1/10/2007

PL Athlete Team Prelim Heat(HPL)

1 Mabhlung, Nickolei LIU Brooklyn 6.83Qq 3(1)

2 Savoy, Jasper Fairleigh Dickinson 6.89Qq 2(1)

3 Rodney, Brendon LIU Brooklyn 6.91Qq 1(1)

4 Richards, Brian LIU Brooklyn 6.95Q 3(2)

4 Radden, Aaron Central Connecticut 6.95Qq 4(1)

6 Williamson, Mikhail LIU Brooklyn 6.96Q 1(2)

7 Roberts, Jamal LIU Brooklyn 7.00Q 4(2)

8 Rosemier-Gussio, Coby Mount St. Mary's 7.01Q 1(3)

9 Ewart, Adian St. Francis (N.Y.) 7.02 2(2)

10 Kahana, Eric Monmouth 7.04 4(3)

11 Williams, Eric LIU Brooklyn 7.05 2(3)

12 Jordan, Ricky St. Francis (Pa.) 7.09 2(4)

13 Miles, Daryian St. Francis (Pa.) 7.14 1(4)

14 Salvadon, Sidney Fairleigh Dickinson 7.16 3(3)

14 Haney, lan Sacred Heart 7.16 4(4)

16 Haines-Douglas, Logan Robert Morris 7.18 3(4)

17 Carrington, Shawn St. Francis (N.Y.) 7.19 1(5)

18 McDonald, Raldaine Fairleigh Dickinson 7.23 4(5)

19 Dudley, Jordan Sacred Heart 7.30 1(6)

20 Redhi, Brandon Mount St. Mary's 7.31 3(5)

21 Twenefor, Jones Robert Morris 7.33 2(5)

22 Reid, Kyle Bryant 7.36 2(6)

23 Hillian, Joshua Monmouth 7.38 4(6)

24 Arons, Michael Bryant 7.42 1(7)

25 Savvidou, Chris Central Connecticut 7.48 A7)
Mitchell, Saquan Wagner DNS 3
Robinson, Robbie Monmouth DNS 3
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Northeast Conference Indoor Championship 2013 (2/9/2013 - 2/10/2013) Results at cfpitiming.com - Prince George S.L.C.@ Landover, MD

Men's 60 Meters Prelim 1 of 4

PL
3
6
8
13
17
19
24

Athlete

Rodney, Brendon
Williamson, Mikhail
Rosemier-Gussio, Coby
Miles, Daryian
Carrington, Shawn
Dudley, Jordan

Arons, Michael

Men's 60 Meters Prelim 2 of 4

PL
2

9

11
12
21
22

Athlete

Savoy, Jasper
Ewart, Adian
Williams, Eric
Jordan, Ricky
Twenefor, Jones
Reid, Kyle

Men's 60 Meters Prelim 3 of 4

PL
1

14
16
20

Athlete

Mahlung, Nickolei
Richards, Brian
Salvadon, Sidney
Haines-Douglas, Logan
Redhi, Brandon
Mitchell, Saquan
Robinson, Robbie

Men's 60 Meters Prelim 4 of 4

PL
4

7

10
14
18
23
25

Athlete

Radden, Aaron
Roberts, Jamal
Kahana, Eric
Haney, lan
McDonald, Raldaine
Hillian, Joshua
Savvidou, Chris

Men's Scores after 1 Events:

PL

AW N P

Team
LIU Brooklyn

Team

LIU Brooklyn

LIU Brooklyn
Mount St. Mary's
St. Francis (Pa.)
St. Francis (N.Y.)
Sacred Heart
Bryant

Team

Fairleigh Dickinson
St. Francis (N.Y.)
LIU Brooklyn

St. Francis (Pa.)
Robert Morris
Bryant

Team

LIU Brooklyn

LIU Brooklyn
Fairleigh Dickinson
Robert Morris
Mount St. Mary's
Wagner
Monmouth

Team

Central Connecticut
LIU Brooklyn
Monmouth

Sacred Heart
Fairleigh Dickinson
Monmouth

Central Connecticut

Central Connecticut
Fairleigh Dickinson
Mount St. Mary's
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Pts
26

Prelim
6.91Qq
6.96Q
7.01Q
7.14
7.19
7.30
7.42

Prelim
6.89Qq
7.02
7.05
7.09
7.33
7.36

Prelim
6.83Qq
6.95Q
7.16
7.18
7.31
DNS
DNS

Prelim
6.95Qq
7.00Q
7.04
7.16
7.23
7.38
7.48



Northeast Conference Indoor Championship 2013 (2/9/2013 - 2/10/2013) Results at cfpitiming.com - Prince George S.L.C.@ Landover, MD

Men's 200 Meters Final

World Indoor: Frank Fredericks NAM 19.92 1/18/1996 Lievin, France
American Indoor: Wallace Spearmon Arkansas 20.10 Fayetteville, AR, USA
Collegiate Indoor: Wallace Spearmon Arkansas 20.10 Fayetteville, AR
ICAAAA Qualifier: 22.24

NEC Championship Record: Richard James Long Island 21.59 1/15/2004

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Heat(HPL) Note

1 Rodney, Brendon LIU Brooklyn 21.71 10 2(1) 21.708
2 Radden, Aaron Central Connecticut 21.71 8 2(1) 21.709
3 Savoy, Jasper Fairleigh Dickinson 22.06 6 1(1)

4 Richards, Brian LIU Brooklyn 22.16 5 2(3)

5 Roberts, Jamal LIU Brooklyn 22.17 4 1(2)

6 Boyd, Ben Monmouth 22.47 3 2(4)

7 Williamson, Mikhail LIU Brooklyn 22.49 2 1(3)

8 Kahana, Eric Monmouth 22.86 1 1(4)

9 Rosemier-Gussio, Coby Mount St. Mary's 22.92 1(5)

Men's 200 Meters Final 1 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts
3 Savoy, Jasper Fairleigh Dickinson 22.06 6
5 Roberts, Jamal LIU Brooklyn 22.17 4
7 Williamson, Mikhail LIU Brooklyn 22.49 2
8 Kahana, Eric Monmouth 22.86 1
9 Rosemier-Gussio, Coby Mount St. Mary's 22.92

Men's 200 Meters Final 2 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Note

2 Radden, Aaron Central Connecticut 21.71 8 21.709
1 Rodney, Brendon LIU Brooklyn 21.71 10 21.708
4 Richards, Brian LIU Brooklyn 22.16 5

6 Boyd, Ben Monmouth 22.47 3

Men's 200 Meters Prelim

World Indoor: Frank Fredericks NAM 19.92 1/18/1996 Lievin, France
American Indoor: Wallace Spearmon Arkansas 20.10 Fayetteville, AR, USA
Collegiate Indoor: Wallace Spearmon Arkansas 20.10 Fayetteville, AR
ICAAAA Qualifier: 22.24

NEC Championship Record: Richard James Long Island 21.59 1/15/2004

PL Athlete Team Prelim Heat(HPL) Note

1 Rodney, Brendon LIU Brooklyn 21.95Q 6(1)

2 Richards, Brian LIU Brooklyn 22.02Q 7(1)

3 Radden, Aaron Central Connecticut 22.13Q 5(1)

4 Boyd, Ben Monmouth 22.40Q 5(2)

5 Savoy, Jasper Fairleigh Dickinson 22.41Q 1(1)

6 Roberts, Jamal LIU Brooklyn 22.47Q 3(1)

7 Williamson, Mikhail LIU Brooklyn 22.50Q 2(1)

8 Kahana, Eric Monmouth 22.69Q 4(1) 22.688
9 Rosemier-Gussio, Coby Mount St. Mary's 22.69Q 2(2) 22.689
10 Miles, Daryian St. Francis (Pa.) 22.86 3(2)

11 Williams, Zaki Fairleigh Dickinson 22.88 6(2)

12 Graw, Daniel Sacred Heart 22.90 1(2)

13 Morgan, Kervin LIU Brooklyn 22.99 2(3)

14 Haines-Douglas, Logan Robert Morris 23.03 1(3)

15 Salvadon, Sidney Fairleigh Dickinson 23.11 7(2)

16 Louine, Kevin Bryant 23.26 5(3)

17 Haney, lan Sacred Heart 23.27 1(4)
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Northeast Conference Indoor Championship 2013 (2/9/2013 - 2/10/2013) Results at cfpitiming.com - Prince George S.L.C.@ Landover, MD

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Shuler, Trevor
Savvidou, Chris
Hillian, Joshua
Harris, Waydell
Redhi, Brandon
McDonald, Raldaine
Jordan, Ricky
Courtney, Brendan
Tobias, Jamie
Davies, Olakunle
Senatus, Quesnel
Butler, Kareem

Robinson, Robbie
Mitchell, Saquan
Cooley, Warner

Men's 200 Meters Prelim 1 of 7

PL Athlete

5 Savoy, Jasper

12 Graw, Daniel

14 Haines-Douglas, Logan
17 Haney, lan

24 Jordan, Ricky

Men's 200 Meters Prelim 2 of 7

PL Athlete

7 Williamson, Mikhail

9 Rosemier-Gussio, Coby
13 Morgan, Kervin

Robinson, Robbie

Men's 200 Meters Prelim 3 of 7

PL Athlete

6 Roberts, Jamal

10 Miles, Daryian

23 McDonald, Raldaine

Mitchell, Saquan

Men's 200 Meters Prelim 4 of 7

PL Athlete

8 Kahana, Eric

21 Harris, Waydell

22 Redhi, Brandon
25 Courtney, Brendan

Men's 200 Meters Prelim 5 of 7

PL Athlete

3 Radden, Aaron

4 Boyd, Ben

16 Louine, Kevin

20 Hillian, Joshua
28 Senatus, Quesnel

St. Francis (Pa.) 23.39 6(3)
Central Connecticut 23.55 7(3)
Monmouth 23.57 5(4)
Fairleigh Dickinson 23.62 4(2)
Mount St. Mary's 23.74 4(3)
Fairleigh Dickinson 23.81 3(3)
St. Francis (Pa.) 23.91 1(5)
Mount St. Mary's 23.97 4(4)
Central Connecticut 24.14 6(4)
St. Francis (N.Y.) 24.15 7(4)
St. Francis (N.Y.) 24.28 5(5)
Wagner 24.62 6(5)
Monmouth DNS 2
Wagner DNS 3
Sacred Heart DNS 7
Team
Fairleigh Dickinson
Sacred Heart
Robert Morris
Sacred Heart
St. Francis (Pa.)
Team Prelim
LIU Brooklyn 22.50Q
Mount St. Mary's 22.69Q
LIU Brooklyn 22.99
Monmouth DNS
Team
LIU Brooklyn
St. Francis (Pa.)
Fairleigh Dickinson
Wagner
Team Prelim
Monmouth 22.69Q
Fairleigh Dickinson 23.62
Mount St. Mary's 23.74
Mount St. Mary's 23.97
Team
Central Connecticut
Monmouth
Bryant
Monmouth

St. Francis (N.Y.)
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Prelim
22.41Q
22.90
23.03
23.27
23.91

Note

22.689

Prelim
22.47Q
22.86
23.81
DNS

Note
22.688

Prelim
22.13Q
22.40Q
23.26
23.57
24.28



Northeast Conference Indoor Championship 2013 (2/9/2013

- 2/10/2013) Results at cfpitiming.com - Prince George S.L.C.@ Landover, MD

Men's 200 Meters Prelim 6 of 7

PL Athlete

1 Rodney, Brendon
11 Williams, Zaki

18 Shuler, Trevor
26 Tobias, Jamie

29 Butler, Kareem

Men's 200 Meters Prelim 7 of 7

PL Athlete

2 Richards, Brian
15 Salvadon, Sidney
19 Savvidou, Chris
27 Davies, Olakunle

Cooley, Warner

Men's Scores after 2 Events:

PL Team

LIU Brooklyn
Central Connecticut
Fairleigh Dickinson
Monmouth

Mount St. Mary's

a b~ W N PP
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Team

LIU Brooklyn
Fairleigh Dickinson
St. Francis (Pa.)
Central Connecticut
Wagner

Team

LIU Brooklyn
Fairleigh Dickinson
Central Connecticut
St. Francis (N.Y.)
Sacred Heart

Pts
47
16

Prelim
21.95Q
22.88
23.39
24.14
24.62

Prelim
22.02Q
23.11
23.55
24.15
DNS



Northeast Conference Indoor Championship 2013 (2/9/2013 - 2/10/2013) Results at cfpitiming.com - Prince George S.L.C.@ Landover, MD

Men's 400 Meters Final

World Indoor: Kerron Clement USA 44.57 Fayetteville, AR, USA
American Indoor: Kerron Clement Florida 44.57 Fayetteville, AR, USA
Collegiate Indoor: Kerron Clement Florida 44.57 Fayetteville, AR
ICAAAA Qualifier: 49.20

NEC Championship Record: Richard James Long Island 47.09 1/15/2004

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Heat(HPL)
1 Boyd, Ben Monmouth 49.22 10 2(1)
2 Roberts, Jamal LIU Brooklyn 50.03 8 1(1)
3 Hopper, Dan Central Connecticut 50.20 6 2(2)
4 Fruster, Jamal Central Connecticut 50.22 5 2(3)
5 Malespina, John Monmouth 50.95 4 1(2)
6 Lindblom, Nick Central Connecticut 51.02 3 1(3)
7 Dwight, Jermaine Robert Morris 51.10 2 1(4)
8 Graw, Daniel Sacred Heart 51.28 1 1(5)
9 Cisse, Mohamed Fairleigh Dickinson 51.50 2(4)
Men's 400 Meters Final 1 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

2 Roberts, Jamal LIU Brooklyn 50.03 8

5 Malespina, John Monmouth 50.95 4

6 Lindblom, Nick Central Connecticut 51.02 3

7 Dwight, Jermaine Robert Morris 51.10 2

8 Graw, Daniel Sacred Heart 51.28 1
Men's 400 Meters Final 2 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Boyd, Ben Monmouth 49.22 10

3 Hopper, Dan Central Connecticut 50.20 6

4 Fruster, Jamal Central Connecticut 50.22 5

9 Cisse, Mohamed Fairleigh Dickinson 51.50

Men's 400 Meters Prelim

World Indoor: Kerron Clement USA 44.57 Fayetteville, AR, USA

American Indoor: Kerron Clement Florida 44.57 Fayetteville, AR, USA

Collegiate Indoor: Kerron Clement Florida 44.57 Fayetteville, AR

ICAAAA Qualifier: 49.20

NEC Championship Record: Richard James Long Island 47.09 1/15/2004

PL Athlete Team Prelim Heat(HPL)
1 Boyd, Ben Monmouth 50.19Q 1(1)

2 Fruster, Jamal Central Connecticut 50.56Q 3(1)

3 Hopper, Dan Central Connecticut 50.64Q 3(2)

4 Cisse, Mohamed Fairleigh Dickinson 50.68Q 1(2)

5 Lindblom, Nick Central Connecticut 50.94Q 4(1)

6 Dwight, Jermaine Robert Morris 50.99Q 4(2)

7 Graw, Daniel Sacred Heart 51.02Q 1(3)

8 Roberts, Jamal LIU Brooklyn 51.07Q 6(1)

9 Malespina, John Monmouth 51.21Q 2(1)

10 Williams, Zaki Fairleigh Dickinson 51.22 2(2)
11 Ayers, Malcolm Robert Morris 51.29 6(2)
12 Atibiobe, Olufemi LIU Brooklyn 51.42 5(1)
13 Budd, Ryan Central Connecticut 51.64 2(3)
14 Layne, Dwayne LIU Brooklyn 51.67 5(2)
15 Douglas, Nicholas Bryant 51.79 5(3)
16 Shuler, Trevor St. Francis (Pa.) 52.49 6(3)
17 Forbes, Cedric St. Francis (Pa.) 52.58 4(3)
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Northeast Conference Indoor Championship 2013 (2/9/2013 - 2/10/2013) Results at cfpitiming.com - Prince George S.L.C.@ Landover, MD

18 Lyhne, Matthew
19 Senatus, Quesnel
20 Courtney, Brendan
21 Kosis, Kevin

22 Ingram, Nicholas
23 Duffy, Hayden

24 Butler, Kareem

Robinson, Marquis
Cooley, Warner
Aquino, Aaron

Men's 400 Meters Prelim 1 of 6

PL Athlete

1 Boyd, Ben
Cisse, Mohamed

7 Graw, Daniel
Robinson, Marquis
Cooley, Warner

Men's 400 Meters Prelim 2 of 6

PL Athlete

9 Malespina, John
10 Williams, Zaki
13 Budd, Ryan

23 Duffy, Hayden

Men's 400 Meters Prelim 3 of 6

PL Athlete

2 Fruster, Jamal

3 Hopper, Dan

20 Courtney, Brendan

Aquino, Aaron

Men's 400 Meters Prelim 4 of 6

PL Athlete

5 Lindblom, Nick

6 Dwight, Jermaine
17 Forbes, Cedric
21 Kosis, Kevin

Men's 400 Meters Prelim 5 of 6

PL Athlete

12 Atibiobe, Olufemi
14 Layne, Dwayne
15 Douglas, Nicholas
22 Ingram, Nicholas
24 Butler, Kareem

Sacred Heart

St. Francis (N.Y.)
Mount St. Mary's
Sacred Heart

St. Francis (N.Y.)
Mount St. Mary's
Wagner

Fairleigh Dickinson
Sacred Heart
Monmouth

Team

Monmouth
Fairleigh Dickinson
Sacred Heart
Fairleigh Dickinson
Sacred Heart

Team

Monmouth
Fairleigh Dickinson
Central Connecticut
Mount St. Mary's

Team

Central Connecticut
Central Connecticut
Mount St. Mary's
Monmouth

Team

Central Connecticut
Robert Morris

St. Francis (Pa.)
Sacred Heart

Team

LIU Brooklyn

LIU Brooklyn
Bryant

St. Francis (N.Y.)
Wagner

52.74
52.91
53.01
53.11
53.21
53.50
55.25
DNS

DNS

DNS
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6(4)
6(5)
3(3)
4(4)
5(4)
2(4)
5(5)
1

1

3

Prelim
50.19Q
50.68Q
51.02Q
DNS
DNS

Prelim
51.21Q
51.22
51.64
53.50

Prelim
50.56Q
50.64Q
53.01
DNS

Prelim
50.94Q
50.99Q
52.58
53.11

Prelim
51.42
51.67
51.79
53.21
55.25



Northeast Conference Indoor Championship 2013 (2/9/2013 - 2/10/2013) Results at cfpitiming.com - Prince George S.L.C.@ Landover, MD

Men's 400 Meters Prelim 6 of 6

PL Athlete Team Prelim
8 Roberts, Jamal LIU Brooklyn 51.07Q
11 Ayers, Malcolm Robert Morris 51.29
16 Shuler, Trevor St. Francis (Pa.) 52.49
18 Lyhne, Matthew Sacred Heart 52.74
19 Senatus, Quesnel St. Francis (N.Y.) 52.91

Men's Scores after 3 Events:

PL Team Pts
1 LIU Brooklyn 55
2 Central Connecticut 30
3 Monmouth 18
4 Fairleigh Dickinson 9
5 Mount St. Mary's 2
5 Robert Morris 2
7 Sacred Heart 1
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Northeast Conference Indoor Championship 2013 (2/9/2013 - 2/10/2013) Results at cfpitiming.com - Prince George S.L.C.@ Landover, MD

Men's 500 Meters Final
American Indoor: Ken Lowery Univ. of Chicago St. T.C. 1:00.17 0/16/1987 Indianapolis, IN, USA
Collegiate Indoor: Brycen Spratling Pitt 1:00.63 1/19/2012 New York, NY, USA
ICAAAA Quialifier: 1:05.20
NEC Championship Record: Bryan Steele Long Island 1:02.98 1/15/2004

T
-

© 00 NOoO 0o WDN PP

Athlete

Petit-Homme, Mica-Jonathan
McLean, Alistar

Dyagilev, Jenya

Reyes, Luis

Welch, Chris

Oluyadi, Bayaan

Augustin, Andi

Farrington, Joey

Connor, Malcolm

Men's 500 Meters Final 1 of 2

PL

© 00w o A~

Athlete

Petit-Homme, Mica-Jonathan
Reyes, Luis

Oluyadi, Bayaan

Farrington, Joey

Connor, Malcolm

Men's 500 Meters Final 2 of 2

PL

~N 0w N

Athlete

McLean, Alistar
Dyagilev, Jenya
Welch, Chris
Augustin, Andi

Men's 500 Meters Prelim
American Indoor: Ken Lowery Univ. of Chicago St. T.C. 1:00.17 0/16/1987 Indianapolis, IN, USA
Collegiate Indoor: Brycen Spratling Pitt 1:00.63 1/19/2012 New York, NY, USA
ICAAAA Quialifier: 1:05.20
NEC Championship Record: Bryan Steele Long Island 1:02.98 1/15/2004

© 00 NOoO 0o WDNPF T
-

[ I T e = T e S S S S
O ©W 0N O Ol W N O

Athlete

Dyagilev, Jenya
Petit-Homme, Mica-Jonathan
Welch, Chris

Oluyadi, Bayaan

Augustin, Andi

Reyes, Luis

McLean, Alistar
Farrington, Joey
Wallace-Whitfield, Kenneth
DiBianca, Joe

Kenton, Sherwayne
Rutherford, Chris
Gibilisco, James

Morgan, Kervin

Ayitey, Mark

McLoughlin, Justin

Roy, R. Abraham
Drozdowsky, Daniel
Beckwith, Brian

Team

LIU Brooklyn

LIU Brooklyn
Fairleigh Dickinson
Monmouth

LIU Brooklyn
Monmouth

LIU Brooklyn
Central Connecticut
Central Connecticut

Team

LIU Brooklyn
Monmouth
Monmouth

Central Connecticut
Central Connecticut

Team

LIU Brooklyn
Fairleigh Dickinson
LIU Brooklyn

LIU Brooklyn

Team

Fairleigh Dickinson
LIU Brooklyn

LIU Brooklyn
Monmouth

LIU Brooklyn
Monmouth

LIU Brooklyn
Central Connecticut
LIU Brooklyn
Monmouth

St. Francis (N.Y.)
Monmouth

Mount St. Mary's
LIU Brooklyn
Robert Morris
Sacred Heart
Robert Morris

St. Francis (Pa.)
Central Connecticut

Final

1.04.57
1:.05.87
1:05.90
1:06.09
1:.06.47
1:06.50
1:06.69
1:06.72
1:06.80

Pts

P N W s~ OO

Final

1:04.57
1:06.09
1:06.50
1:06.72
1:06.80

Final

1:05.87
1:05.90
1:06.47
1:06.69

Prelim
1:05.63Qq
1:05.67Q
1:06.13Qq
1:06.80Q
1:06.91Qq
1:07.05Q
1:07.10Qq
1:07.12Q
1:07.35
1:07.46
1:07.59
1:07.67
1:07.76
1:07.85
1:07.95
1:08.63
1:08.82
1:08.87
1:09.22
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Heat(HPL)
1(1)
2(1)
2(2)
1(2)
2(3)
1(3)
2(4)
1(4)
1(5)

Pts
10

Pts

N b O

Heat(HPL)
1(1)
1(2)
3(1)
3(2)
5(1)
33)
4(1)
4(2)
5(2)
5(3)
1(3)
2(2)
2(3)
4(3)
3(4)
5(4)
2(4)
1(4)
4(4)



Northeast Conference Indoor Championship 2013 (2/9/2013 - 2/10/2013) Results at cfpitiming.com - Prince George S.L.C.@ Landover, MD

21 Natarajan, Sachin Robert Morris 1:09.93 5(5)

22 Saul, Compton St. Francis (Pa.) 1:11.97 4(5)

23 Houdek, Brian Mount St. Mary's 1:12.23 3(5)
Brooks, Akeem St. Francis (N.Y.) DNS 1

Men's 500 Meters Prelim 1 of 5

PL Athlete

1 Dyagilev, Jenya

2 Petit-Homme, Mica-Jonathan
12 Kenton, Sherwayne

19 Drozdowsky, Daniel

Brooks, Akeem

Men's 500 Meters Prelim 2 of 5

PL Athlete

13 Rutherford, Chris
14 Gibilisco, James
18 Roy, R. Abraham

Men's 500 Meters Prelim 3 of 5

PL Athlete

3 Welch, Chris

4 Oluyadi, Bayaan
6 Reyes, Luis

16 Ayitey, Mark

23 Houdek, Brian

Men's 500 Meters Prelim 4 of 5

PL Athlete

7 McLean, Alistar
8 Farrington, Joey
15 Morgan, Kervin

20 Beckwith, Brian

22 Saul, Compton

Men's 500 Meters Prelim 5 of 5

PL Athlete

5 Augustin, Andi

9 Wallace-Whitfield, Kenneth
10 DiBianca, Joe

17 McLoughlin, Justin

21 Natarajan, Sachin

Men's Scores after 4 Events:

PL Team

LIU Brooklyn
Central Connecticut
Monmouth
Fairleigh Dickinson
Mount St. Mary's
Robert Morris
Sacred Heart

~N oo WN R

Team

Fairleigh Dickinson
LIU Brooklyn

St. Francis (N.Y.)
St. Francis (Pa.)
St. Francis (N.Y.)

Team

Monmouth
Mount St. Mary's
Robert Morris

Team

LIU Brooklyn
Monmouth
Monmouth
Robert Morris
Mount St. Mary's

Team

LIU Brooklyn
Central Connecticut
LIU Brooklyn
Central Connecticut
St. Francis (Pa.)

Team

LIU Brooklyn
LIU Brooklyn
Monmouth
Sacred Heart
Robert Morris

Pts
79
31
26
15

DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to C.F.P.I. Timing & Data, Inc. #10

Prelim
1:05.63Qq
1:05.67Q
1:07.59
1:08.87
DNS

Prelim

1:07.67
1:07.76
1:08.82

Prelim
1:06.13Qq
1:06.80Q
1:07.05Q
1:07.95
1:12.23

Prelim
1:07.10Qq
1:07.12Q
1:07.85
1:09.22
1:11.97

Prelim
1:06.91Qq
1:07.35
1:07.46
1:08.63
1:09.93



Northeast Conference Indoor Championship 2013 (2/9/2013 - 2/10/2013) Results at cfpitiming.com - Prince George S.L.C.@ Landover, MD

Men's 800 Meters Final

World Indoor: Wilson Kipketer DEN 1:42.67 2/9/1997 Paris, France

American Indoor: Johnny Gray S. Monica T.C. 1:45.00 2/8/1992 Sindelfingen, Germany
Collegiate Indoor: Paul Ereng Virginia 1:44.84 2/4/1989 Budapest, Hungary

ICAAAA Quialifier: 1:54.90

NEC Championship Record: Isaiah Cartledge Long Island 1:52.08 1/15/2004

PL Athlete Team Final Pts
1 Peterson, Patrick Sacred Heart 1:51.89 10
2 Palmer, Ford Monmouth 1:52.96 8
3 Gioielli, Joe Central Connecticut 1:53.06 6
4 Langille, Andrew Monmouth 1:53.36 5
5 Gibilisco, Louis Mount St. Mary's 1:54.26 4
6 Gilhuley, Joseph St. Francis (N.Y.) 1:54.80 3

7 Thompson, Freddie Robert Morris 1:55.12 2
8 Gilhuley, Paul St. Francis (N.Y.) 1:55.34 1
9 Rumble, Dorian Robert Morris 2:00.64

Men's 800 Meters Prelim

World Indoor: Wilson Kipketer DEN 1:42.67 2/9/1997 Paris, France

American Indoor: Johnny Gray S. Monica T.C. 1:45.00 2/8/1992 Sindelfingen, Germany
Collegiate Indoor: Paul Ereng Virginia 1:44.84 2/4/1989 Budapest, Hungary

ICAAAA Qualifier: 1:54.90

NEC Championship Record: Isaiah Cartledge Long Island 1:52.08 1/15/2004

PL Athlete Team Prelim Heat(HPL)
1 Peterson, Patrick Sacred Heart 1:54.43Qq 4(1)
2 Gilhuley, Paul St. Francis (N.Y.) 1:55.18Qq 2(1)
3 Thompson, Freddie Robert Morris 1:55.34Qq 1(1)
4 Gibilisco, Louis Mount St. Mary's 1:55.36Q 2(2)
5 Gioielli, Joe Central Connecticut 1:55.62Q 4(2)
6 Rumble, Dorian Robert Morris 1:55.93Q 1(2)
7 Langille, Andrew Monmouth 1:55.95Q 2(3)
8 Gilhuley, Joseph St. Francis (N.Y.) 1:56.15Q 2(4)
9 Palmer, Ford Monmouth 1:56.29Qq 3(1)
10 Gentile, Nick Robert Morris 1:56.44 3(2)
11 Leight, Alex Monmouth 1:56.75 4(3)
12 Fritz, Sean Mount St. Mary's 1:56.98 1(3)
13 Guth, Phlip Fairleigh Dickinson 1:57.25 2(5)
14 Moulton, Darius Wagner 1:57.42 4(4)
15 Bernardo, Mark Monmouth 1:59.10 1(4)
16 Morales, Anthony St. Francis (N.Y.) 1:59.26 2(6)
17 Wilson, Kody Mount St. Mary's 1:59.47 3(3)
18 Arena, Nicholas Sacred Heart 1:59.85 4(5)
19 Branco, Anthony Monmouth 2:00.79 2(7)
20 Baio, Michael Wagner 2:01.03 1(5)
21 Langton, Jesse Mount St. Mary's 2:01.50 3(4)
22 Taylor, Elijah LIU Brooklyn 2:01.65 1(6)
23 Kipruto, Rogers LIU Brooklyn 2:01.77 3(5)
24 Ortiz, Frank Fairleigh Dickinson 2:02.05 4(6)
25 Jennings, Colby Sacred Heart 2:03.21 3(6)
26 Waterbury, Mike Central Connecticut 2:03.99 1(7)
27 McNicholas, Stephen Sacred Heart 2:11.06 A7)
28 Pineiro, Jonathan LIU Brooklyn 2:27.38 3(7)
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Northeast Conference Indoor Championship 2013 (2/9/2013 - 2/10/2013) Results at cfpitiming.com - Prince George S.L.C.@ Landover, MD

Men's 800 Meters Prelim 1 of 4

PL Athlete Team Prelim
3 Thompson, Freddie Robert Morris 1:55.34Qq
6 Rumble, Dorian Robert Morris 1:55.93Q
12 Fritz, Sean Mount St. Mary's 1:56.98
15 Bernardo, Mark Monmouth 1:59.10
20 Baio, Michael Wagner 2:01.03
22 Taylor, Elijah LIU Brooklyn 2:01.65
26 Waterbury, Mike Central Connecticut 2:03.99
Men's 800 Meters Prelim 2 of 4
PL Athlete Team Prelim
2 Gilhuley, Paul St. Francis (N.Y.) 1:55.18Qq
4 Gibilisco, Louis Mount St. Mary's 1:55.36Q
7 Langille, Andrew Monmouth 1:55.95Q
8 Gilhuley, Joseph St. Francis (N.Y.) 1:56.15Q
13 Guth, Phlip Fairleigh Dickinson 1:57.25
16 Morales, Anthony St. Francis (N.Y.) 1:59.26
19 Branco, Anthony Monmouth 2:00.79
Men's 800 Meters Prelim 3 of 4
PL Athlete Team Prelim
9 Palmer, Ford Monmouth 1:56.29Qq
10 Gentile, Nick Robert Morris 1:56.44
17 Wilson, Kody Mount St. Mary's 1:59.47
21 Langton, Jesse Mount St. Mary's 2:01.50
23 Kipruto, Rogers LIU Brooklyn 2:01.77
25 Jennings, Colby Sacred Heart 2:03.21
28 Pineiro, Jonathan LIU Brooklyn 2:27.38
Men's 800 Meters Prelim 4 of 4
PL Athlete Team Prelim
1 Peterson, Patrick Sacred Heart 1:54.43Qq
Gioielli, Joe Central Connecticut 1:55.62Q
11 Leight, Alex Monmouth 1:56.75
14 Moulton, Darius Wagner 1:57.42
18 Arena, Nicholas Sacred Heart 1:59.85
24 Ortiz, Frank Fairleigh Dickinson 2:02.05
27 McNicholas, Stephen Sacred Heart 2:11.06

Men's Scores after 5 Events:

PL Team Pts
1 LIU Brooklyn 79
2 Monmouth 39
3 Central Connecticut 37
4 Fairleigh Dickinson 15
5 Sacred Heart 11
6 Mount St. Mary's 6
7 St. Francis (N.Y.)

7 Robert Morris 4
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Northeast Conference Indoor Championship 2013 (2/9/2013 - 2/10/2013) Results at cfpitiming.com - Prince George S.L.C.@ Landover, MD

Men's 1 Mile Run Final
World Indoor: Hicham El Guerrouj MAR 3:48.45 1/12/1997 Gent, Belgium
American Indoor: Bernard Lagat Nike 3:49.89 Fayetteville, AR, USA
Collegiate Indoor: Miles Batty B.Y.U. 3:54.54 New York, NY

ICAAAA Qualifier: 4:14.90
NEC Championship Record: Stephen Ondieki FDU 4:08.53 2001
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Athlete

Palmer, Ford

Biekert, Brian
Nersten, Brian
Stapleton, Jason
Leight, Alex
Huggins-Filozof, Graham
DeLaney, Christopher
Mendez, Timothy
Gerberich, Andrew
D'Agostino, Domenick

Men's 1 Mile Run Prelim
World Indoor: Hicham El Guerrouj MAR 3:48.45 1/12/1997 Gent, Belgium
American Indoor: Bernard Lagat Nike 3:49.89 Fayetteville, AR, USA
Collegiate Indoor: Miles Batty B.Y.U. 3:54.54 New York, NY

ICAAAA Qualifier: 4:14.90
NEC Championship Record: Stephen Ondieki FDU 4:08.53 2001
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Athlete

Nersten, Brian
Biekert, Brian
D'Agostino, Domenick
Stapleton, Jason
Palmer, Ford
Mendez, Timothy
Leight, Alex
Huggins-Filozof, Graham
Gerberich, Andrew
DelLaney, Christopher
Ferguson, Sean
Penney, Kyle

Fischer, Christopher
Foley, Francis

Solda, Chris

Mullally, Thomas
Jones, Darryl

Taylor, Elijah

Pineiro, Jonathan

Men's 1 Mile Run Prelim 1 of 2

PL
1
2
3
4
10
13
15
16
17

Athlete

Nersten, Brian
Biekert, Brian
D'Agostino, Domenick
Stapleton, Jason
DelLaney, Christopher
Fischer, Christopher
Solda, Chris

Mullally, Thomas
Jones, Darryl

Team

Monmouth
Central Connecticut
St. Francis (N.Y.)
St. Francis (N.Y.)
Monmouth
Monmouth

St. Francis (Pa.)
Wagner

Robert Morris
Monmouth

Team

St. Francis (N.Y.)
Central Connecticut
Monmouth

St. Francis (N.Y.)
Monmouth
Wagner
Monmouth
Monmouth
Robert Morris

St. Francis (Pa.)
Sacred Heart

St. Francis (Pa.)
St. Francis (Pa.)
Bryant
Monmouth
Bryant

Robert Morris
LIU Brooklyn

LIU Brooklyn

Team

St. Francis (N.Y.)
Central Connecticut
Monmouth

St. Francis (N.Y.)
St. Francis (Pa.)

St. Francis (Pa.)
Monmouth

Bryant

Robert Morris

Final

4:16.88
4:19.16
4:23.88
4:24.06
4:24.08
4:25.66
4:27.08
4:27.41
4:29.35
4:29.54

Prelim
4:21.54Qq
4:21.73Qq
4:21.92Qq
4:22.16Q
4:24.95Qq
4:25.29Qq
4:26.49Qq
4:26.92Q
4:27.58Q
4:27.78Q
4:28.27
4:29.89
4:31.18
4:31.80
4:33.81
4:34.23
4:37.94
4:47.43
5:25.40
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Heat(HPL)
1(1)
1(2)
1(3)
1(4)
2(1)
2(2)
2(3)
2(4)
2(5)
1(5)
2(6)
2(7)
1(6)
2(8)
1(7)
1(8)
19)
2(9)
1(10)

Prelim
4:21.54Qq
4:21.73Qq
4:21.92Qq
4:22.16Q
4:27.78Q
4:31.18
4:33.81
4:34.23
4:37.94



Northeast Conference Indoor Championship 2013 (2/9/2013 - 2/10/2013) Results at cfpitiming.com - Prince George S.L.C.@ Landover, MD

19 Pineiro, Jonathan LIU Brooklyn 5:25.40
Men's 1 Mile Run Prelim 2 of 2

PL Athlete Team Prelim

5 Palmer, Ford Monmouth 4:24.95Qq
6 Mendez, Timothy Wagner 4:25.29Qq
7 Leight, Alex Monmouth 4:26.49Qq
8 Huggins-Filozof, Graham Monmouth 4:26.92Q
9 Gerberich, Andrew Robert Morris 4:27.58Q
11 Ferguson, Sean Sacred Heart 4:28.27
12 Penney, Kyle St. Francis (Pa.) 4:29.89
14 Foley, Francis Bryant 4:31.80
18 Taylor, Elijah LIU Brooklyn 4:47.43
Men's Scores after 6 Events:

PL Team Pts

1 LIU Brooklyn 79

2 Monmouth 56

3 Central Connecticut 45

4 St. Francis (N.Y.) 15

4 Fairleigh Dickinson 15

6 Sacred Heart 11

7 Mount St. Mary's 6

8 Robert Morris 4

9 St. Francis (Pa.) 2

10 Wagner 1
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Northeast Conference Indoor Championship 2013 (2/9/2013 - 2/10/2013) Results at cfpitiming.com

- Prince George S.L.C.@ Landover, MD

Men's 3000 Meters
World Indoor: Daniel Komen KEN 7:24.90 1/6/1998 Budapest, Hungary
American Indoor: Bernard Lagat Nike 7:32.43 Birmingham, England
Collegiate Indoor: Allistair Cragg Arkansas 7:38.59 Fayetteville, AR
ICAAAA Qualifier: 8:27.20
NEC Championship Record: Stephen Ondieki FDU 8:14.69 2001

© 00 NOoO o0 WNPF T
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Athlete

Hunt, Craig

Swisko, Christopher
Spector, Zachary
Gruschow, Thomas
Hill, Andrew
Gooding, Darrel
Hartnett, Sean
Walker, Matt
Bowen, Khari
D'Agostino, Domenick
Holcomb, Shane
Brown, Ryan
French, Kevin
Hurley, David
Caskey, Sean
Cherkis, Robert
Kirby, Sean

Men's Scores after 7 Events:

© 0o N 0o WNPF T
-
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o

Team

LIU Brooklyn
Central Connecticut
Monmouth

Mount St. Mary's
Fairleigh Dickinson
St. Francis (N.Y.)
Sacred Heart
Wagner

Robert Morris

St. Francis (Pa.)

Team

Central Connecticut
Mount St. Mary's
Wagner

Mount St. Mary's
Central Connecticut
Fairleigh Dickinson
Monmouth

Central Connecticut
Monmouth
Monmouth

Mount St. Mary's
Robert Morris
Monmouth

Bryant

Mount St. Mary's
Fairleigh Dickinson
St. Francis (Pa.)

Final

8:31.83
8:32.83
8:34.15
8:36.44
8:37.66
8:38.14
8:41.67
8:41.75
8:57.06
8:57.97
8:58.21
9:02.06
9:02.09
9:21.06
9:25.58
9:29.38
9:34.86

Pts
79
60
58
19
18
15
11
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Northeast Conference Indoor Championship 2013 (2/9/2013 - 2/10/2013) Results at cfpitiming.com - Prince George S.L.C.@ Landover, MD

Men's 5000 Meters

World Indoor: Kenenisa Bekele ETH 12:49.60 1/20/2004 Birmingham, England
American Indoor: Bernard Lagat Nike 13:07.15 1/11/2012 New York, NY, USA
Collegiate Indoor: Lawi Lalang Arizona 13:08.28 1/11/2012 New York, NY, USA
ICAAAA Qualifier: 14:47.40

NEC Championship Record: Ryan Sheehan St. Francis (PA) 14:23.67 1/15/2004

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Note
1 Hunt, Craig Central Connecticut 14:54.75 10
2 Spector, Zachary Wagner 14:57.71 8
3 Gooding, Darrel Fairleigh Dickinson 15:00.97 6
4 Gruschow, Thomas Mount St. Mary's 15:08.14 5
5 Delbene, Colby Central Connecticut 15:11.22 4
6 Hill, Andrew Central Connecticut 15:12.08 3
7 Bowen, Khari Monmouth 15:13.37 2
8 Malakoff, Jacob Wagner 15:13.80 1
9 Naglieri, James Wagner 15:21.30
10 Krell, John Central Connecticut 15:22.17
11 Fenwick, Blake Bryant 15:28.49
12 Hartnett, Sean Monmouth 15:30.91
13 Kipruto, Rogers LIU Brooklyn 15:40.47
14 Gale, Michael St. Francis (N.Y.) 15:52.82
15 Collura, Dan Monmouth 15:53.86
16 Stevens, Russell Bryant 16:14.22
17 Gannon, Colin Bryant 16:24.18
18 Darlington, Tommy Monmouth 16:30.31
19 Caskey, Sean Mount St. Mary's 16:56.86
Lednak, Richard Robert Morris DQ Did not run the
full distance
Albright, Jesse Mount St. Mary's DNF
Men's Scores after 8 Events:
PL Team Pts
1 LIU Brooklyn 79
2 Central Connecticut 77
3 Monmouth 60
4 Fairleigh Dickinson 24
4 Mount St. Mary's 24
6 Wagner 16
7 St. Francis (N.Y.) 15
8 Sacred Heart 11
9 Robert Morris 4
10 St. Francis (Pa.) 2
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Northeast Conference Indoor Championship 2013 (2/9/2013 - 2/10/2013) Results at cfpitiming.com - Prince George S.L.C.@ Landover, MD

Men's 60m Hurdle Final

World Indoor: Colin Jackson GBR 7.30 2/6/1994 Sindelfingen, Germany

American Indoor: Foster/ Johnson/ Trammell W. Class/ Nike/ T. Star 7.36 0/16/1987 Los Angeles, CA, USA
Collegiate Indoor: Reggie Torian Wisconsin 7.47 1/7/1997 Indianapolis, IN

ICAAAA Qualifier: 8.25

NEC Championship Record: Bertony Jean-Louis Sacred Heart 7.98 1/13/2011

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Note
1 Walker, Jalen Monmouth 8.07 10

2 Richards, Brian LIU Brooklyn 8.21 8 8.204
3 Rosado, Jeremy Sacred Heart 8.21 6 8.206
4 Rutherford, Chris Monmouth 8.39 5

5 Lindblom, Nick Central Connecticut 8.43 4

6 Watkins, Jordan Central Connecticut 8.49 3

7 Kopeloff, Alan Wagner 8.50 2

8 Ferguson, Geordan Monmouth 8.86 1

Men's 60m Hurdle Prelim

World Indoor: Colin Jackson GBR 7.30 2/6/1994 Sindelfingen, Germany

American Indoor: Foster/ Johnson/ Trammell W. Class/ Nike/ T. Star 7.36 0/16/1987 Los Angeles, CA, USA

Collegiate Indoor: Reggie Torian Wisconsin 7.47 1/7/1997 Indianapolis, IN

ICAAAA Qualifier: 8.25

NEC Championship Record: Bertony Jean-Louis Sacred Heart 7.98 1/13/2011

PL Athlete Team Prelim Heat(HPL)
1 Walker, Jalen Monmouth 8.14Qq 1(1)
2 Rosado, Jeremy Sacred Heart 8.20Q 1(2)
3 Richards, Brian LIU Brooklyn 8.30Qq 2(1)
4 Watkins, Jordan Central Connecticut 8.40Q 1(3)
5 Ferguson, Geordan Monmouth 8.42Qq 3(1)
6 Lindblom, Nick Central Connecticut 8.43Q 2(2)
7 Rutherford, Chris Monmouth 8.47Q 1(4)
8 Kopeloff, Alan Wagner 8.48Q 3(2)
9 Kahana, Eric Monmouth 8.51 2(3)
10 Jackson, Drayke Sacred Heart 8.61 3(3)
11 Layne, Dwayne LIU Brooklyn 8.65 3(4)
12 Morton, Tyler Robert Morris 8.71 3(5)
13 Freeman, Purcell St. Francis (Pa.) 8.72 2(4)
14 McCloud, Trevant Fairleigh Dickinson 8.81 2(5)
15 Adkisson, Stephen Monmouth 8.83 1(5)
16 Ayitey, Mark Robert Morris 8.87 1(6)
17 Thorp, Peter Bryant 8.95 3(6)
18 Lesieur, Zachary Mount St. Mary's 8.97 2(6)
19 Santalla, Daniel Mount St. Mary's 9.02 3(7)
20 Ford, Thomas Sacred Heart 9.15 2(7)
21 Houdek, Brian Mount St. Mary's 9.25 1(7)
Men's 60m Hurdle Prelim 1 of 3

PL Athlete Team Prelim
1 Walker, Jalen Monmouth 8.14Qq
2 Rosado, Jeremy Sacred Heart 8.20Q
4 Watkins, Jordan Central Connecticut 8.40Q

7 Rutherford, Chris Monmouth 8.47Q
15 Adkisson, Stephen Monmouth 8.83

16 Ayitey, Mark Robert Morris 8.87

21 Houdek, Brian Mount St. Mary's 9.25
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Northeast Conference Indoor Championship 2013 (2/9/2013 - 2/10/2013) Results at cfpitiming.com - Prince George S.L.C.@ Landover, MD

Men's 60m Hurdle Prelim 2 of 3

PL Athlete Team Prelim
3 Richards, Brian LIU Brooklyn 8.30Qq
6 Lindblom, Nick Central Connecticut 8.43Q
9 Kahana, Eric Monmouth 8.51
13 Freeman, Purcell St. Francis (Pa.) 8.72
14 McCloud, Trevant Fairleigh Dickinson 8.81
18 Lesieur, Zachary Mount St. Mary's 8.97
20 Ford, Thomas Sacred Heart 9.15

Men's 60m Hurdle Prelim 3 of 3

PL Athlete Team Prelim
5 Ferguson, Geordan Monmouth 8.42Qq
8 Kopeloff, Alan Wagner 8.48Q
10 Jackson, Drayke Sacred Heart 8.61
11 Layne, Dwayne LIU Brooklyn 8.65
12 Morton, Tyler Robert Morris 8.71
17 Thorp, Peter Bryant 8.95
19 Santalla, Daniel Mount St. Mary's 9.02

Men's Scores after 9 Events:

PL Team Pts
1 LIU Brooklyn 87
2 Central Connecticut 84
3 Monmouth 76
4 Fairleigh Dickinson 24
4 Mount St. Mary's 24
6 Wagner 18
7 Sacred Heart 17
8 St. Francis (N.Y.) 15
9 Robert Morris

10 St. Francis (Pa.) 2
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Northeast Conference Indoor Championship 2013 (2/9/2013 - 2/10/2013) Results at cfpitiming.com - Prince George S.L.C.@ Landover, MD

Men's 4 x 400m Relay
World Indoor: Morris, Johnson, Minor, Campbell USA 3:02.83 2/7/1999 Maebashi, Japan
American Indoor: Clement, Spearmon, Williamson, Wariner U.S.A. 3:01.96 Fayetteville, AR, USA
Collegiate Indoor: Clark, Middleton, Pastor, Clement Florida 3:03.51 Fayetteville, AR

ICAAAA Quialifier: 3:19.90
NEC Championship Record: R Adkison, C Horton, R James, B Steele Long Island 3:15.70 1/22/2002

PL Team Final

1 LIU Brooklyn A 3:19.31

2 Monmouth A 3:19.66

3 Central Connecticut A 3:23.25

4 Bryant A 3:26.44

5 St. Francis (Pa.) A 3:27.66

6 Fairleigh Dickinson A 3:28.30

7 St. Francis (N.Y.) A 3:28.49

8 Mount St. Mary's A 3:28.86

9 Sacred Heart A 3:30.79

10 Robert Morris A 3:35.26
Men's 4 x 400m Relay 1 of 2

PL Team Final

3 Central Connecticut A 3:23.25
4 Bryant A 3:26.44
5 St. Francis (Pa.) A 3:27.66
7 St. Francis (N.Y.) A 3:28.49
8 Mount St. Mary's A 3:28.86
Men's 4 x 400m Relay 2 of 2

PL Team Final

1 LIU Brooklyn A 3:19.31
2 Monmouth A 3:19.66
6 Fairleigh Dickinson A 3:28.30
9 Sacred Heart A 3:30.79
10 Robert Morris A 3:35.26
Men's Scores after 10 Events:

PL Team

1 LIU Brooklyn

2 Central Connecticut

3 Monmouth

4 Fairleigh Dickinson

5 Mount St. Mary's

6 Wagner

7 Sacred Heart

7 St. Francis (N.Y.)

9 St. Francis (Pa.)

10 Bryant

11 Robert Morris

Pts
10
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Pts
10

Heat(HP) Athlete 1
2(1) Morgan
2(2) Oluyadi
1(1) Hopper
1(2) Reid
1(3) Miles
2(3) Salvadon
1(4) Kenton
1(5) Courtney
2(4) Graw
2(5) Roy

Athlete 1

Hopper

Reid

Miles

Kenton

Courtney

Athlete 1

Morgan

Oluyadi

Salvadon

Graw

Roy

Athlete 2

McLean
DiBianca
Budd
Louine
Forbes
Williams
Morales
Redhi
Peterson

Ayers

Athlete 2
Budd

Louine
Forbes
Morales

Redhi

Athlete 2

McLean
DiBianca
Williams
Peterson

Ayers

Pts
97
90
84
27
25
18
17
17
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Athlete 3
Rodney

Rutherford
Lindblom
Arons
Drozdowsky
Dyagilev
Gilhuley
Duffy

Arena

Morton

Athlete 3
Lindblom

Arons
Drozdowsky
Gilhuley
Duffy

Athlete 3
Rodney

Rutherford
Dyagilev
Arena

Morton

Athlete 4

Petit-Homme
Boyd

Fruster
Douglas
Shuler

Cisse
Senatus
Santalla
Cooley
Dwight

Athlete 4

Fruster
Douglas
Shuler
Senatus

Santalla

Athlete 4

Petit-Homme
Boyd

Cisse
Cooley
Dwight



Northeast Conference Indoor Championship 2013 (2/9/2013 - 2/10/2013) Results at cfpitiming.com - Prince George S.L.C.@ Landover, MD

Men's 4000mDMR

World Indoor: Miller, Fortson, Hernandez, Manzano Texas 9:25.97 1/16/2008 Fayetteville, AR, USA
American Indoor: Miller, Fortson, Hernandez, Manzano Texas 9:25.97 1/16/2008 Fayetteville, AR, USA
Collegiate Indoor: Miller, Fortson, Hernandez, Manzano Texas 9:25.97 1/16/2008 Fayetteville, TX, USA
ICAAAA Qualifier: 10:19.70

NEC Championship Record: R Weston, J Farrington, P Hubbell, C Delbene C.C.S.U. 10:08.25 1/12/2012

PL Team Final Pts Athlete 1 Athlete 2 Athlete 3 Athlete 4
1 Central Connecticut A 10:15.75 10 Gioielli Farrington Connor Biekert
2 Monmouth A 10:19.54 8 Langille Malespina Leight Huggins-Filozof
3 St. Francis (N.Y.) A 10:19.56 6 Gilhuley Nersten Stapleton Gilhuley
4 Mount St. Mary's A 10:23.82 5 Fritz Gibilisco Gibilisco Swisko
5 Sacred Heart A 10:29.42 4 Ferguson McLoughlin Arena Peterson
6 Wagner A 10:29.77 3 Moulton Butler Baio Mendez
7 St. Francis (Pa.) A 10:30.46 2 DelLaney Saul Fischer Penney
8 Robert Morris A 10:38.25 1 Gentile Ayitey Natarajan Brown

9 LIU Brooklyn A 10:38.96 Welch Augustin Wallace-Whitfield Taylor
10 Bryant A 10:45.80 Foley Varney Logan Mullally
11 Fairleigh Dickinson A 10:50.59 Guth Harris Ortiz Gooding
Men's Scores after 11 Events:

PL Team Pts

1 Central Connecticut 100

2 LIU Brooklyn 97

3 Monmouth 92

4 Mount St. Mary's 30

5 Fairleigh Dickinson 27

6 St. Francis (N.Y.) 23

7 Sacred Heart 21

7 Wagner 21

9 St. Francis (Pa.) 8

10 Bryant 5

10 Robert Morris 5
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Northeast Conference Indoor Championship 2013 (2/9/2013 - 2/10/2013) Results at cfpitiming.com - Prince George S.L.C.@ Landover, MD

Men's High Jump

World Indoor: Javier Sotomayor CUB 2.43m 2/4/1989 Budapest, Hungary
American Indoor: Hollis Conway Nike International 2.40m 2/10/1991 Seville, Spain
Collegiate Indoor: Hollis Conway LA. Lafayette 2.37m 2/11/1989 Indianapolis, IN
ICAAAA Quialifier: 2.04m

NEC Championship Record: Jeff Witmyer Robert Morris 2.12m 1/11/2007

PL  Athlete Team Final English  Pts Jumping Record
1 Lewis, Kemar LIU Brooklyn 2.07m 6'9.50" 10 1.78 1.83 188 193 198 2.01 2.04 2.07 213
P P O O X0 O O @) XXX
2 Kramer, Ed Monmouth 2.04m 6'8.25" 8 178 1.83 1.88 1.93 198 2.01 204 2.07
P P O O O O O XXX
3 Anderson, Erik Monmouth 2.01m 6'7" 6 178 1.83 1.88 193 198 2.01 2.04
P P O O XO XO XXX
4 Kane, Matthew Wagner 1.93m 6' 4" 5 1.78 183 1.88 1.93 1.98
P P O O XXX
5 Witmyer, Shane Robert Morris 1.93m 6'4" 4 1.78 1.83 1.88 193 1.98
P O (@) XXO XXX
6 Dudley, Jordan Sacred Heart 1.88m 6'2" 3 1.78 1.83 1.88 1.93
@) O O XXX
7 Jackson, Drayke Sacred Heart 1.88m 6'2" 2 1.78 1.83 1.88 1.93
P O XO XXX
8 Marini, Joseph Monmouth 1.88m 6'2" 1 1.78 1.83 1.88 1.93
P XXO XO XXX
9 Ashley, Jordan Monmouth 1.83m 6'0" 1.78 1.83 1.88
P (0] XXX
9 Tobias, Jamie Central Connecticut 1.83m 6'0" 178 1.83 1.88
P (0] XXX
11 King, Adam Sacred Heart 1.83m 6'0" 1.78 1.83 1.88
X0 O XXX
12 Harris, Jalen Fairleigh Dickinson  1.83m 6'0" 1.78 1.83 1.88
(0] XXO XXX
13  Lawrence, Wiliam  Mount St. Mary's 1.78m 5'10" 1.78 1.83
(0] XXX
13 Gregro, Alex Mount St. Mary's 1.78m 5'10" 1.78 1.83
(0] XXX
15  Ford, Thomas Sacred Heart 1.78m 5'10" 1.78 1.83
XO XXX
16  Henrich, Michael Wagner 1.78m 5'10" 1.78 1.83
XXO XXX
Prohonic, Zachary  St. Francis (Pa.) NH 1.78
XXX

Men's Scores after 12 Events:

PL Team Pts
1 LIU Brooklyn 107
1 Monmouth 107
3 Central Connecticut 100
4 Mount St. Mary's 30
5 Fairleigh Dickinson 27
6 Sacred Heart 26
6 Wagner 26
8 St. Francis (N.Y.) 23
9 Robert Morris 9
10 St. Francis (Pa.) 8
11 Bryant 5
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Northeast Conference Indoor Championship 2013 (2/9/2013 - 2/10/2013) Results at cfpitiming.com - Prince George S.L.C.@ Landover, MD

Men's Pole Vault

World Indoor: Sergey Bubka UKR 6.15m 1/21/1993 Donets'k, Ukraine
American Indoor: Jeff Hartwig Nike 6.02m Atlanta, GA, USA
Collegiate Indoor: Jacob Davis Texas 5.85m 1/6/1999 Indianapolis, IN
ICAAAA Qualifier: 4.80m

NEC Championship Record: Eric White Robert Morris 4.88m 2001

PL  Athlete Team Final English  Pts Jumping Record
1 Steinbugl, Ryan St. Francis (Pa.) 4.70m 15'5" 10 3.60 3.75 3.90 4.05 4.20 4.30 4.40 4.50 4.60 4.70 4.80
P P P P P XXO O XO XO XXO XXX
2 Johnson, Skylar Wagner 4.60m 15'1" 8 3.60 3.75 3.90 4.05 4.20 4.30 4.40 450 4.60 4.70
P P P P P O XO XO XO XXX
3 Polis, Scott Sacred Heart 4.50m 14'9" 6 3.60 3.75 3.90 4.05 4.20 4.30 4.40 4.50 4.60
P P P P O O (0] XO XXX
4 Rice, Scott Mount St. Mary's 4.30m 14'1.25" 5 3.60 3.75 390 4.05 4.20 4.30 4.40
P P P X0 O O XXX
5 Decker, Patrick Bryant 4.30m 14'1.25" 4 3.60 3.75 3.90 4.05 4.20 4.30 4.40
P P O O XXO O XXX
6 Poland, Tyler Monmouth 4.30m 14'1.25" 3 3.60 3.75 3.90 4.05 4.20 4.30 4.40
P P P O XO XO XXX
7 Lambert, Colton Monmouth 4.20m 13'9.25" 15 3.60 3.75 3.90 4.05 4.20 4.30
P P P O XXO XXX
7 Nickas, Timothy Mount St. Mary's 4.20m 13'9.25" 15 3.60 3.75 3.90 4.05 4.20 4.30
P P P O XXO XXX
9 Egner, Tyler Bryant 4.20m 13'9.25" 3.60 3.75 3.90 4.05 4.20 4.30
P O O XO XXO XXX
10  Cuntrera, Joseph Mount St. Mary's 4.05m 13'3.50" 3.60 3.75 3.90 4.05 4.20
P P X0 O XXX
11 Falbo, Evan St. Francis (Pa.) 4.05m 13'3.50" 3.60 3.75 3.90 4.05 4.20
P P P XO XXX
12 Somers, John Bryant 4.05m 13'3.50" 3.60 3.75 3.90 4.05 4.20
P X0 O XO XXX
13 Duhamel, Tyler Sacred Heart 4.05m 13'3.50" 3.60 3.75 3.90 4.05 4.20
P P P XXO XXX
14  Wain, Chantz Robert Morris 3.90m 12'9.50" 3.60 3.75 3.90 4.05
P O XO XXX
15  Varsam, John Sacred Heart 3.90m 12'9.50" 3.60 3.75 3.90 4.05
P O XXO XXX
16  Nolan, Kevin Sacred Heart 3.60m 11'9.75" 3.60 3.75
XXO XXX
Gomes, David Central Connecticut NH 3.60
XXX
Men's Scores after 13 Events:
PL Team Pts
1 Monmouth 111.5
2 LIU Brooklyn 107
3 Central Connecticut 100
4 Mount St. Mary's 36.5
5 Wagner 34
6 Sacred Heart 32
7 Fairleigh Dickinson 27
8 St. Francis (N.Y.) 23
9 St. Francis (Pa.) 18
10 Bryant 9
10 Robert Morris 9

DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to C.F.P.I. Timing & Data, Inc. #23



Northeast Conference Indoor Championship 2013 (2/9/2013 - 2/10/2013) Results at cfpitiming.com - Prince George S.L.C.@ Landover, MD

DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to C.F.P.I. Timing & Data, Inc. #24



Northeast Conference Indoor Championship 2013 (2/9/2013 - 2/10/2013) Results at cfpitiming.com - Prince George S.L.C.@ Landover, MD

Men's Long Jump

World Indoor: Carl Lewis USA 8.79m 0/27/1984 New York, NY, USA

American Indoor: Carl Lewis Santa Monica T.C. 8.79m 0/27/1984 New York, NY, USA
Collegiate Indoor: Miguel Pate Alabama 8.59m New York, NY

ICAAAA Qualifier: 7.02m

NEC Championship Record: Arman Dixon Sacred Heart 7.50m 1/9/2008

PL Athlete Team Final English Pts Heat(HPL)
1 Richards, Brian LIU Brooklyn 7.22m 23'8.25" 10 3(1)
2 Rosemier-Gussio, Coby Mount St. Mary's 7.03m 23'0.75" 8 3(2)
3 Marini, Joseph Monmouth 6.67m 21'10.75" 6 3(3)
4 Hazell, Gregory Sacred Heart 6.66m 21'10.25" 5 3(4)
5 Hutchinson, Brandon Sacred Heart 6.65m 21'10" 4 3(5)
6 Vogt, Liam Monmouth 6.58m 21'7.25" 3 3(6)
7 Witmyer, Shane Robert Morris 6.42m 21'0.75" 2 3(7)
8 Gregro, Alex Mount St. Mary's 6.42m 21'0.75" 1 3(7)
9 Simpkins IV, Solomon St. Francis (Pa.) 6.42m 21'0.75" 3(7)
10 Stubblefield, Wilmot LIU Brooklyn 6.37m 20'10.75" 1(1)
11 Ewart, Adian St. Francis (N.Y.) 6.36m 20'10.50" 1(2)
12 Santalla, Daniel Mount St. Mary's 6.33m 20'9.25' 2(1)
13 Njenga, Richard Robert Morris 6.28m 20'7.25' 2(2)
14 Kane, Matthew Wagner 6.21m 20' 4.50' 2(3)
15 Le, Vihn LIU Brooklyn 6.14m 20'1.75' 1(3)
16 Jackson, Drayke Sacred Heart 6.09m 19'11.75" 2(4)
17 Lawrence, William Mount St. Mary's 6.09m 19'11.75" 2(4)
18 Sudol, John Central Connecticut 6.02m 19'9" 2(6)
19 Cunningham, Colin Fairleigh Dickinson 6.01lm 19'8.75" 1(4)
20 Prohonic, Zachary St. Francis (Pa.) 6.00m 19'8.25" 2(7)
21 Davies, Olakunle St. Francis (N.Y.) 5.87m 19'3.25" 1(5)
22 Ashley, Jordan Monmouth 5.87m 19'3.25" 1(5)
23 Harris, Jalen Fairleigh Dickinson 5.85m 19'2.50" 2(8)
24 Henrich, Michael Wagner 5.84m 19'2" 1(7)
25 Kenton, Sherwayne St. Francis (N.Y.) 5.71m 18'9" 1(8)
26 Howe, Joe Robert Morris 5.26m 17' 3.25" 1(9)
Men's Long Jump 1 of 3

PL Athlete Team Final English Pts Attempts

10 Stubblefield, Wilmot LIU Brooklyn 6.37m 20' 10.75" 6.37 6.37 6.14

11 Ewart, Adian St. Francis (N.Y.) 6.36m 20' 10.50" 5.76 6.36 6.08

15 Le, Vihn LIU Brooklyn 6.14m 20'1.75" 6.14 6.08 5.87

19 Cunningham, Colin Fairleigh Dickinson 6.01m 19'8.75" 6.01 5.77 5.76

21 Davies, Olakunle St. Francis (N.Y.) 5.87m 19'3.25" FOUL FOUL 5.87

22 Ashley, Jordan Monmouth 5.87m 19'3.25" FOUL 5.87 FOUL

24 Henrich, Michael Wagner 5.84m 19'2" 5.82 FOUL 5.84

25 Kenton, Sherwayne St. Francis (N.Y.) 5.71m 18'9" FOUL 5.47 5.71

26 Howe, Joe Robert Morris 5.26m 17" 3.25" 5.26 PASS PASS

Men's Long Jump 2 of 3

PL Athlete Team Final English Pts Attempts

12 Santalla, Daniel Mount St. Mary's 6.33m 20'9.25" 6.33 6.28 5.74

13 Njenga, Richard Robert Morris 6.28m 20" 7.25" 6.06 6.28 FOUL

14 Kane, Matthew Wagner 6.21m 20" 4.50" 6.21 5.86 6.16

16 Jackson, Drayke Sacred Heart 6.09m 19'11.75" 6.09 FOUL 6.07

17 Lawrence, William Mount St. Mary's 6.09m 19'11.75" 6.03 6.09 6.02

18 Sudol, John Central Connecticut 6.02m 19'9" 592 6.02 5.76

20 Prohonic, Zachary St. Francis (Pa.) 6.00m 19'8.25" 594 552  6.00

23 Harris, Jalen Fairleigh Dickinson 5.85m 19' 2.50" 5.85 FOUL 5.57
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Northeast Conference Indoor Championship 2013 (2/9/2013 - 2/10/2013) Results at cfpitiming.com - Prince George S.L.C.@ Landover, MD

Men's Long Jump 3 of 3

PL Athlete Team Final English Pts Attempts

1 Richards, Brian LIU Brooklyn 7.22m 23'8.25" 10 6.93 691 PASS 6.82 PASS 7.22
2 Rosemier-Gussio, Coby Mount St. Mary's 7.03m 23'0.75" 8 6.55 6.72 PASS 643 652 7.03
3 Marini, Joseph Monmouth 6.67m 21'10.75" 6 6.62 FOUL FOUL 6.67 6.66 FOUL
4 Hazell, Gregory Sacred Heart 6.66m 21'10.25" 5 6.49 6.62 6.45 FOUL FOUL 6.66
5 Hutchinson, Brandon Sacred Heart 6.65m 21'10" 4 641 644 661 631 6.65 6.65
6 Vogt, Liam Monmouth 6.58m 21'7.25" 3 6.52 653 658 654 627 6.18
7 Witmyer, Shane Robert Morris 6.42m 21'0.75" 2 6.41 6.23 641 FOUL 642 641
9 Simpkins IV, Solomon  St. Francis (Pa.) 6.42m 21'0.75" FOUL FOUL 6.42 FOUL FOUL 6.03
8 Gregro, Alex Mount St. Mary's 6.42m 21'0.75" 1 6.42 6.18 6.21 6.25 6.05 FOUL

Men's Scores after 14 Events:

PL Team Pts
1 Monmouth 120.5
2 LIU Brooklyn 117
3 Central Connecticut 100
4 Mount St. Mary's 455
5 Sacred Heart 41
6 Wagner 34
7 Fairleigh Dickinson 27
8 St. Francis (N.Y.) 23
9 St. Francis (Pa.) 18
10 Robert Morris 11
11 Bryant 9
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Northeast Conference Indoor Championship 2013 (2/9/2013 - 2/10/2013) Results at cfpitiming.com

- Prince George S.L.C.@ Landover, MD

Men's Triple Jump
World Indoor: Teddy Tamgho FRA 17.90m Paris, France
American Indoor: Mike Conley Tyson T.C. 17.76m 1/27/1987 New York, NY, USA
Collegiate Indoor: Charlie Simpkins Baptist 17.50m 0/17/1986 Los Angeles, CA

ICAAAA Qualifier: 14.30m
NEC Championship Record: Nasim Siddeeq Robert Morris 15.30m 1/10/2008

PL Athlete Team Final English Pts Heat(HPL)

1 Stubblefield, Wilmot LIU Brooklyn 15.23m 49'11.75" 10 2(1)

2 Hazell, Gregory Sacred Heart 14.56m 47'9.25" 8 1(1)

3 Marini, Joseph Monmouth 14.51m 47'7.25" 6 2(2)

4 Carrington, Shawn St. Francis (N.Y.) 14.02m 46' 0" 5 2(3)

5 Mann, Josh Monmouth 13.96m 45'9.75" 4 2(4)

6 Njenga, Richard Robert Morris 13.89m 45' 7" 3 2(5)

7 Waltman, Nick Monmouth 13.68m 44'10.75" 2 1(2)

8 Le, Vihn LIU Brooklyn 13.59m a4' 7" 1 2(6)

9 Kane, Matthew Wagner 13.47m 44' 2.50" 2(7)

10 Hutchinson, Brandon Sacred Heart 13.44m 44'1.25" 2(8)

11 Cunningham, Colin Fairleigh Dickinson 13.40m 43'11.75" 2(9)

12 Washington, Lance Robert Morris 13.36m 43'10" 2(10)

13 Ewart, Adian St. Francis (N.Y.) 13.34m 43'9.25" 2(11)

14 Jackson, Drayke Sacred Heart 12.90m 42' 4" 1(3)

15 Prohonic, Zachary St. Francis (Pa.) 12.77m 41'10.75" 1(4)

16 Tobias, Jamie Central Connecticut 12.66m 41' 6.50" 1(5)

17 Boyce, Kaifa Mount St. Mary's 12.39m 40'7.75" 1(6)

18 Onasanya, Jonathan Mount St. Mary's 11.83m 38'9.75" 1(7)

19 Maldari, Christopher Mount St. Mary's 11.72m 38'5.50" 1(8)

20 Sudol, John Central Connecticut 11.37m 37'3.75" 1(9)

Men's Triple Jump 1 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final English Pts Attempts

2 Hazell, Gregory Sacred Heart 14.56m 47 9.25" 8 FOUL 13.80 FOUL 14.05 14.08 14.56
7 Waltman, Nick Monmouth 13.68m 44'10.75" 2 13.31 1347 FOUL FOUL 13.68 FOUL
14 Jackson, Drayke Sacred Heart 12.90m 42' 4" 12.90 FOUL 12.87

15 Prohonic, Zachary St. Francis (Pa.) 12.77m 41'10.75" FOUL FOUL 12.77

16 Tobias, Jamie Central Connecticut 12.66m 41' 6.50" 11.87 12.29 12.66

17 Boyce, Kaifa Mount St. Mary's 12.39m 40'7.75" 12.39 12.17 11.59

18 Onasanya, Jonathan Mount St. Mary's 11.83m 38'9.75" FOUL FOUL 11.83

19 Maldari, Christopher Mount St. Mary's 11.72m 38' 5.50" 11.72 11.70 FOUL

20 Sudol, John Central Connecticut 11.37m 37'3.75" 11.17 11.37 FOUL

Men's Triple Jump 2 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final English Pts Attempts

1 Stubblefield, Wilmot LIU Brooklyn 15.23m 49'11.75" 10 15.23 14.71 PASS 14.79 1447 15.17
3 Marini, Joseph Monmouth 14.51m 47" 7.25" 6 13.91 14.14 1451 1425 13.89 14.27
4 Carrington, Shawn St. Francis (N.Y.) 14.02m 46' 0" 5 FOUL 13.43 13,57 14.02 13.79 13.66
5 Mann, Josh Monmouth 13.96m 45'9.75" 4 FOUL 1396 13.89 FOUL FOUL 13.73
6 Njenga, Richard Robert Morris 13.89m 45' 7" 3 13.89 13.81 13.43 FOUL 13.57 13.26
8 Le, Vihn LIU Brooklyn 13.59m 44' 7" 1 1353 1359 FOUL FOUL 13.15 13.31
9 Kane, Matthew Wagner 13.47m 44' 2.50" 1291 13.47 FOUL 1328 FOUL 13.35
10 Hutchinson, Brandon Sacred Heart 13.44m 44'1.25" 12.76 FOUL 13.44

11 Cunningham, Colin Fairleigh Dickinson 13.40m 43'11.75" FOUL 13.26 13.40

12 Washington, Lance Robert Morris 13.36m 43' 10" 12.97 13.34 13.36

13 Ewart, Adian St. Francis (N.Y.) 13.34m 43'9.25" FOUL 12.77 13.34

Men's Scores after 15 Events:
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Northeast Conference Indoor Championship 2013 (2/9/2013 - 2/10/2013) Results at cfpitiming.com - Prince George S.L.C.@ Landover, MD

PL Team Pts
1 Monmouth 1325
2 LIU Brooklyn 128
3 Central Connecticut 100
4 Sacred Heart 49
5 Mount St. Mary's 455
6 Wagner 34
7 St. Francis (N.Y.) 28
8 Fairleigh Dickinson 27
9 St. Francis (Pa.) 18
10 Robert Morris 14
11 Bryant 9
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Northeast Conference Indoor Championship 2013 (2/9/2013 - 2/10/2013) Results at cfpitiming.com - Prince George S.L.C.@ Landover, MD

Men's Shot Put
World Indoor: Randy Barnes USA 22.66m 0/20/1989 Los Angeles, CA, USA
American Indoor: Randy Barnes Mazda T. C. 22.66m 0/20/1989 Los Angeles, CA, USA

Collegiate Indoor: Ryan Whiting Arizona State 21.73m Fayetteville, AR

ICAAAA Qualifier: 15.60m

NEC Championship Record: Jon Kalnas Monmouth 19.26m 1/17/2002
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Athlete

Jeffrey, Errol

Ray, Collin

Carle, Shane
Bernstein, Taylor
Troiani, Marc
Morales, Brendan
Mitchell, Stephen
Kirby-Stewart, Tevin
Wilasuk, John
Lindley, Thomas
Telesford, Michael
Harrison, Johnathan
Todman, Nick
Ficorilli, Michael
Baker, Blailin
Fernandez, Jon
Sheehan, Scott
Edwards, Eric
Cardy, Christian
Buscema, Steve

Men's Shot Put 1 of 2

PL
11
12
13
14
15
16
18
19
20

Athlete

Telesford, Michael
Harrison, Johnathan
Todman, Nick
Ficorilli, Michael
Baker, Blailin
Fernandez, Jon
Edwards, Eric
Cardy, Christian
Buscema, Steve

Men's Shot Put 2 of 2
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Athlete

Jeffrey, Errol
Ray, Collin

Carle, Shane
Bernstein, Taylor
Troiani, Marc
Morales, Brendan
Mitchell, Stephen
Kirby-Stewart, Tevin
Wilasuk, John
Lindley, Thomas
Sheehan, Scott

Team
Monmouth
Robert Morris
Monmouth
Monmouth
Sacred Heart
Robert Morris
Robert Morris
Monmouth
Sacred Heart
Wagner
Fairleigh Dickinson

St. Francis (N.Y.)

Bryant

Central Connecticut
Mount St. Mary's
Mount St. Mary's

Sacred Heart

St. Francis (Pa.)
St. Francis (N.Y.)

LIU Brooklyn

Team

Fairleigh Dickinson
St. Francis (N.Y.)
Bryant

Central Connecticut
Mount St. Mary's
Mount St. Mary's
St. Francis (Pa.)

St. Francis (N.Y.)
LIU Brooklyn

Team
Monmouth
Robert Morris
Monmouth
Monmouth
Sacred Heart
Robert Morris
Robert Morris
Monmouth
Sacred Heart
Wagner
Sacred Heart

Men's Scores after 16 Events:

Final

14.35m
13.95m
13.92m
13.82m
13.78m
13.62m
13.46m
12.22m
11.85m

Final

17.41m
16.97m
16.90m
15.84m
15.79m
15.73m
15.72m
15.72m
15.15m
14.59m
13.58m

Final

17.41m
16.97m
16.90m
15.84m
15.79m
15.73m
15.72m
15.72m
15.15m
14.59m
14.35m
13.95m
13.92m
13.82m
13.78m
13.62m
13.58m
13.46m
12.22m
11.85m

English Pts
47" 1"

45'9.25"

45' 8"

45' 4.25"

45' 2.50"

44' 8.25"

44' 2"

40'1.25"
38'10.50"

English Pts
57'1.50" 10
55'8.25"

55'5.50"

51'11.75"
51'9.75"

51'7.25"

51' 7"

51' 7"

49' 8.50"

47'10.50"
44' 6.75"

P N W s~ 0o

English
57" 1.50"
55' 8.25"
55' 5.50"
51'11.75"
51'9.75"
51'7.25"
51' 7"

51' 7"

49' 8.50"
47'10.50"
47 1"
45'9.25"
45' 8"

45' 4.25"
45' 2.50"
44' 8.25"
44' 6.75"
44" 2"

40' 1.25"
38' 10.50"

Attempts

FOUL FOUL
13.95 13.70
13.47 13.82
13.82 13.50
13.58 13.78
11.91 FOUL
13.46 FOUL
12,15 12.22
11.36 11.85

Attempts

16.11 17.41
16.28 16.23
16.90 16.11
13.46 14.97
15.74 15.79
FOUL 15.53
FOUL 15.04
14.65 FOUL
15.15 14.61
14.59 FOUL
13.58 12.68
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14.35
13.21
13.92
13.00
13.68
13.62
12.85
FOUL
11.60

17.20
16.97
16.51
14.98
FOUL
FOUL
14.75
15.72
14.99
14.57
13.32

16.90
16.04
16.59
14.38
FOUL
FOUL
15.61
14.86
FOUL

Heat(HPL)

2(1)
2(2)
2(3)
2(4)
2(5)
2(6)
2(7)
2(7)
2(9)
2(10)
1(1)
1(2)
1(3)
1(4)
1(5)
1(6)
2(11)
1(7)
1(8)
1(9)

17.14
FOUL
16.43
15.04
15.78
15.73
15.57
15.19
FOUL

17.12
15.30
16.56
15.84
FOUL
FOUL
15.72
15.28
FOUL



Northeast Conference Indoor Championship 2013 (2/9/2013 - 2/10/2013) Results at cfpitiming.com - Prince George S.L.C.@ Landover, MD

PL Team Pts
1 Monmouth 154.5
2 LIU Brooklyn 128
3 Central Connecticut 100
4 Sacred Heart 53
5 Mount St. Mary's 455
6 Wagner 34
7 St. Francis (N.Y.) 28
8 Robert Morris 27
8 Fairleigh Dickinson 27
10 St. Francis (Pa.) 18
11 Bryant 9
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Northeast Conference Indoor Championship 2013 (2/9/2013 - 2/10/2013) Results at cfpitiming.com - Prince George S.L.C.@ Landover, MD

Men's Weight Throw
American Indoor: Lance Deal New York A. C. 25.86m 2/4/1995 Atlanta, GA, USA
Collegiate Indoor: Kibwe Johnson Ashland 25.08m Boston, MA
ICAAAA Qualifier: 16.80m
NEC Championship Record: Tom Carey S.F.P A 19.60m 2003

PL Athlete Team Final English Pts Heat(HPL)

1 Jeffrey, Errol Monmouth 19.02m 62' 5" 10 2(1)

2 Mitchell, Stephen Robert Morris 18.40m 60' 4.50" 8 2(2)

3 Fernandez, Jon Mount St. Mary's 17.77m 58'3.75" 6 2(3)

4 Wagner, Matthew Sacred Heart 17.38m 57'0.25" 5 2(4)

5 Troiani, Marc Sacred Heart 17.25m 56' 7.25" 4 2(5)

6 Ray, Collin Robert Morris 16.58m 54' 4.75" 3 2(6)

7 Wilasuk, John Sacred Heart 16.14m 52'11.50" 2 2(7)

8 Thurner-Diaz, Chuck Robert Morris 15.60m 51'2.25" 1 2(8)

9 Telesford, Michael Fairleigh Dickinson 15.35m 50' 4.50" 2(9)

10 Bernstein, Taylor Monmouth 14.75m 48'4.75" 2(10)

11 Almendarez, Matthew St. Francis (Pa.) 14.64m 48' 0.50" 1(1)

12 Pepitone, Daniel Sacred Heart 14.63m 48' 0" 1(2)

13 Todman, Nick Bryant 13.97m 45'10" 1(3)

14 D'Amato, Daniel Monmouth 13.74m 45' 1" 1(4)

15 Sutcliffe, Wulf Monmouth 13.64m 44' 9" 1(5)

16 Baker, Blailin Mount St. Mary's 13.61m 44' 8" 1(6)

17 Ficorilli, Michael Central Connecticut 13.32m 43' 8.50" 1(7)

18 Dwyer, Mike Mount St. Mary's 13.11m 43'0.25" 1(8)

19 Baranowsky, Dylan St. Francis (Pa.) 12.80m 42' 0" 1(9)

20 Mehls, Kelton Robert Morris 12.68m 41'7.25" 2(11)

21 Edwards, Eric St. Francis (Pa.) 12.63m 41'5.25" 1(10)

Men's Weight Throw 1 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final English Pts Attempts

11 Almendarez, Matthew  St. Francis (Pa.) 14.64m 48' 0.50" 13.33 14.28 14.64

12 Pepitone, Daniel Sacred Heart 14.63m 48'0" FOUL 13.80 14.63

13 Todman, Nick Bryant 13.97m 45'10" 13.88 13.97 FOUL

14 D'Amato, Daniel Monmouth 13.74m 45'1" FOUL 13.74 FOUL

15 Sutcliffe, Wulf Monmouth 13.64m 44' 9" 13.31 13.64 12.48

16 Baker, Blailin Mount St. Mary's 13.61m 44' 8" 13.61 FOUL 12.98

17 Ficorilli, Michael Central Connecticut 13.32m 43' 8.50" FOUL 12.74 13.32

18 Dwyer, Mike Mount St. Mary's 13.11m 43'0.25" FOUL 13.11 FOUL

19 Baranowsky, Dylan St. Francis (Pa.) 12.80m 42'0" 10.84 12.80 FOUL

21 Edwards, Eric St. Francis (Pa.) 12.63m 41'5.25" 1256 12.63 FOUL

Men's Weight Throw 2 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final English Pts Attempts

1 Jeffrey, Errol Monmouth 19.02m 62' 5" 10 16.05 FOUL 16.35 FOUL 18.49 19.02
2 Mitchell, Stephen Robert Morris 18.40m 60'4.50" 8 FOUL 16.94 16.84 1750 1840 FOUL
3 Fernandez, Jon Mount St. Mary's 17.77m 58'3.75" 6 16.35 1592 16.10 16.74 17.77 17.28
4 Wagner, Matthew Sacred Heart 17.38m 57'0.25" 5 17.38 FOUL 17.09 17.26 17.28 FOUL
5 Troiani, Marc Sacred Heart 17.25m 56' 7.25" 4 1597 FOUL 16.24 1542 1598 17.25
6 Ray, Collin Robert Morris 16.58m 54'4.75" 3 FOUL 15.69 15.77 15.89 14.62 16.58
7 Wilasuk, John Sacred Heart 16.14m 52'11.50" 2 FOUL 15.33 1597 15.87 15.23 16.14
8 Thurner-Diaz, Chuck Robert Morris 15.60m 51'2.25" 1 15.60 FOUL 1556 FOUL 15.19 FOUL
9 Telesford, Michael Fairleigh Dickinson 15.35m 50' 4.50" 15.33 FOUL 15.07 FOUL 15.35 FOUL
10 Bernstein, Taylor Monmouth 14.75m 48'4.75" 1475 1456 FOUL

20 Mehls, Kelton Robert Morris 12.68m 41'7.25" FOUL FOUL 12.68
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Men's Scores after 17 Events:

PL Team Pts
1 Monmouth 164.5
2 LIU Brooklyn 128
3 Central Connecticut 100
4 Sacred Heart 64
5 Mount St. Mary's 515
6 Robert Morris 39

7 Wagner 34
8 St. Francis (N.Y.) 28
9 Fairleigh Dickinson 27
10 St. Francis (Pa.) 18
11 Bryant 9
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Northeast Conference Indoor Championship 2013 (2/9/2013 - 2/10/2013) Results at cfpitiming.com - Prince George S.L.C.@ Landover, MD

Women's 60 Meters Final

World Indoor: Irina Privalova RUS 6.92 1/11/1993 Madrid, Spain

American Indoor: Gail Devers Nike Inter. 6.95 2/12/1993 Lievin, France

Collegiate Indoor: Williams/ Brookins S. California/ S. Carolina 7.09 Lisbon, Portugal
ECAC: 7.68

NEC Championship Record: Jessie Gaines Long Island 7.51 1/12/2012

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Note

1 Richard, Jamesha' LIU Brooklyn 7.66 10 7.658
2 Williams, Bryanna LIU Brooklyn 7.66 8 7.66

3 Whitmore, Jessica Mount St. Mary's 7.69 6

4 Mitchell, Amber LIU Brooklyn 7.70 5

5 Wright, Ashia Sacred Heart 7.72 4

6 Johnson, Brittany St. Francis (Pa.) 7.76 3

7 Hurd, Alexis St. Francis (Pa.) 7.78 2

8 Toussaint, Mariah Monmouth 7.95 1

Women's 60 Meters Semi

World Indoor: Irina Privalova RUS 6.92 1/11/1993 Madrid, Spain

American Indoor: Gail Devers Nike Inter. 6.95 2/12/1993 Lievin, France

Collegiate Indoor: Williams/ Brookins S. California/ S. Carolina 7.09 Lisbon, Portugal
ECAC: 7.68
NEC Championship Record: Jessie Gaines Long Island 7.51 1/12/2012
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JD

Athlete

Richard, Jamesha’
Williams, Bryanna
Toussaint, Mariah
Hurd, Alexis
Mitchell, Amber
Johnson, Brittany
Whitmore, Jessica
Wright, Ashia
Grant, Shanice
Williams, Kristal
Denny, Seanne
McDonald, Lauren
Simons, Alea
Mclintosh, Gabrielle
Jensen, Samantha
Harrison, Angela

Women's 60 Meters Semi 1 of 2

PL

10
13
15
16

JD

Athlete

Williams, Bryanna
Toussaint, Mariah
Hurd, Alexis
Wright, Ashia
Williams, Kristal
Simons, Alea
Jensen, Samantha
Harrison, Angela
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Team Semi
LIU Brooklyn 7.60Qq
LIU Brooklyn 7.61Qq
Monmouth 7.70Qq
St. Francis (Pa.) 7.73Qq
LIU Brooklyn 7.73Qq
St. Francis (Pa.) 7.75Qq
Mount St. Mary's 7.76Q
Sacred Heart 7.77Q
LIU Brooklyn 7.78
St. Francis (N.Y.) 7.79
Sacred Heart 7.95
Monmouth 7.97
Quinnipiac 7.98
St. Francis (Pa.) 8.00
Wagner 8.05
Sacred Heart 8.13

Team

LIU Brooklyn

Monmouth

St. Francis (Pa.)
Sacred Heart

St. Francis (N.Y.)
Quinnipiac
Wagner

Sacred Heart

Heat(HPL)
2(1)
1(1)
1(2)
1(3)
2(2)
2(3)
2(4)
1(4)
2(5)
1(5)
2(6)
2(7)
1(6)
2(8)
1(7)
1(8)

Semi
7.61Qq
7.70Qq
7.73Qq
7.77Q
7.79
7.98
8.05
8.13

Note

7.724
7.726

Note

7.724



Northeast Conference Indoor Championship 2013 (2/9/2013 - 2/10/2013) Results at cfpitiming.com - Prince George S.L.C.@ Landover, MD

Women's 60 Meters Semi 2 of 2

JD

Athlete

Richard, Jamesha'
Mitchell, Amber
Johnson, Brittany
Whitmore, Jessica
Grant, Shanice
Denny, Seanne
McDonald, Lauren

Mclntosh, Gabrielle

Women's 60 Meters Prelim
World Indoor: Irina Privalova RUS 6.92 1/11/1993 Madrid, Spain
American Indoor: Gail Devers Nike Inter. 6.95 2/12/1993 Lievin, France

Collegiate Indoor: Williams/ Brookins S. California/ S. Carolina 7.09 Lisbon, Portugal

ECAC: 7.68
NEC Championship Record: Jessie Gaines Long Island 7.51 1/12/2012
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JD

14
15
16

Athlete

Richard, Jamesha’
Wright, Ashia
Williams, Bryanna
Whitmore, Jessica
Mitchell, Amber
Toussaint, Mariah
Williams, Kristal
Grant, Shanice
Johnson, Brittany
Hurd, Alexis
Simons, Alea
Denny, Seanne
McDonald, Lauren
Harrison, Angela
Jensen, Samantha
Mclintosh, Gabrielle
Cappadona, Julianne
Delman, Justene
Scanlon, Maria
Williams, Jetiea
Stabile, Samantha
Dempsey, Nicole
Dixon, Mykael
Kaisershot, Morgan
Dombroski, Rachel
Jimenez, Maria
Jones, Imani
Stephens, Lataza
Jarvis, Nadia
Dilley, Amanda
Camara, Kalima
Stefanski, Bonnie
Brown, Stephanique
Butts, Hadiisha
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Team

LIU Brooklyn
LIU Brooklyn

St. Francis (Pa.)
Mount St. Mary's
LIU Brooklyn
Sacred Heart
Monmouth

St. Francis (Pa.)

Team

LIU Brooklyn
Sacred Heart
LIU Brooklyn
Mount St. Mary's
LIU Brooklyn
Monmouth

St. Francis (N.Y.)
LIU Brooklyn

St. Francis (Pa.)
St. Francis (Pa.)
Quinnipiac
Sacred Heart
Monmouth
Sacred Heart
Wagner

St. Francis (Pa.)
Sacred Heart
Robert Morris
Robert Morris

St. Francis (N.Y.)
Quinnipiac
Bryant

St. Francis (Pa.)
Wagner

Central Connecticut
Monmouth
Wagner

St. Francis (N.Y.)
Quinnipiac
Bryant

Bryant

Fairleigh Dickinson
Fairleigh Dickinson
St. Francis (N.Y.)

Prelim
7.65Qq
7.76Qq
7.76Qq
7.77Qq
7.78Qq
7.79Qq
7.82Qq
7.85Qq
7.87Q
7.87Qq
7.96Q
7.98Qq
8.02Q
8.06Q
8.06Q
8.06Q
8.08
8.12
8.13
8.15
8.15
8.18
8.19
8.22
8.23
8.31
8.33
8.39
8.43
8.45
8.63
8.98
9.03
9.18

Semi
7.60Qq
7.73Qq
7.75Qq
7.76Q
7.78
7.95
7.97
8.00

Heat(HPL)
1(1)
3(1)
5(1)
4(1)
2(1)
3(2)
2(2)
4(2)
4(3)
5(2)
2(3)
1(2)
2(4)
3(3)
1(3)
5(3)
3(4)
5(4)
1(4)
1(5)
4(4)
2(5)
5(5)
4(5)
2(6)
3(5)
3(6)
2(7)
4(6)
1(6)
5(6)
5(7)
A7)
1(7)

Note

7.726

Note

7.758
7.752

8.053
8.056
8.059



Northeast Conference Indoor Championship 2013 (2/9/2013 - 2/10/2013) Results at cfpitiming.com - Prince George S.L.C.@ Landover, MD

Women's 60 Meters Prelim 1 of 5

PL JD Athlete Team Prelim Note
1 Richard, Jamesha' LIU Brooklyn 7.65Qq

12 Denny, Seanne Sacred Heart 7.98Qq

15 15 Jensen, Samantha Wagner 8.06Q 8.056
19 Scanlon, Maria Robert Morris 8.13

20 Williams, Jetiea St. Francis (N.Y.) 8.15

30 Dilley, Amanda Bryant 8.45

34 Butts, Hadiisha St. Francis (N.Y.) 9.18

Women's 60 Meters Prelim 2 of 5

PL Athlete Team Prelim

5 Mitchell, Amber LIU Brooklyn 7.78Qq

7 Williams, Kristal St. Francis (N.Y.) 7.82Qq

11 Simons, Alea Quinnipiac 7.96Q

13 McDonald, Lauren Monmouth 8.02Q

22 Dempsey, Nicole Bryant 8.18

25 Dombroski, Rachel Central Connecticut 8.23

28 Stephens, Lataza St. Francis (N.Y.) 8.39
Women's 60 Meters Prelim 3 of 5

PL JD Athlete Team Prelim Note
2 2 Wright, Ashia Sacred Heart 7.76Qq 7.758
6 Toussaint, Mariah Monmouth 7.79Qq

14 14 Harrison, Angela Sacred Heart 8.06Q 8.053
17 Cappadona, Julianne Sacred Heart 8.08

26 Jimenez, Maria Monmouth 8.31

27 Jones, Imani Wagner 8.33

Women's 60 Meters Prelim 4 of 5

PL Athlete Team Prelim

4 Whitmore, Jessica Mount St. Mary's 7.77Qq

8 Grant, Shanice LIU Brooklyn 7.85Qq

9 Johnson, Brittany St. Francis (Pa.) 7.87Q

20 Stabile, Samantha Quinnipiac 8.15

24 Kaisershot, Morgan Wagner 8.22

29 Jarvis, Nadia Quinnipiac 8.43

33 Brown, Stephanique Fairleigh Dickinson 9.03
Women's 60 Meters Prelim 5 of 5

PL JD Athlete Team Prelim Note
3 3 Williams, Bryanna LIU Brooklyn 7.76Qq 7.752
9 Hurd, Alexis St. Francis (Pa.) 7.87Qq

16 16 Mclntosh, Gabrielle St. Francis (Pa.) 8.06Q 8.059
18 Delman, Justene Robert Morris 8.12

23 Dixon, Mykael St. Francis (Pa.) 8.19

31 Camara, Kalima Bryant 8.63

32 Stefanski, Bonnie Fairleigh Dickinson 8.98

Men's Scores after 17 Events:

PL Team Pts

1 Monmouth 164.5

2 LIU Brooklyn 128

3 Central Connecticut 100
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Northeast Conference Indoor Championship 2013 (2/9/2013 - 2/10/2013) Results at cfpitiming.com - Prince George S.L.C.@ Landover, MD

PL Team Pts
4 Sacred Heart 64
5 Mount St. Mary's 51.5
6 Robert Morris 39
7 Wagner 34
8 St. Francis (N.Y.) 28
9 Fairleigh Dickinson 27
10 St. Francis (Pa.) 18
11 Bryant 9

Women's Scores after 1 Events:

PL Team Pts
1 LIU Brooklyn 23
2 Mount St. Mary's 6
3 St. Francis (Pa.) 5
4 Sacred Heart 4
5 Monmouth 1
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Northeast Conference Indoor Championship 2013 (2/9/2013 - 2/10/2013) Results at cfpitiming.com - Prince George S.L.C.@ Landover, MD

Women's 200 Meters Final

World Indoor: Merlene Ottey JAM 21.87 1/13/1993 Lievin, France
American Indoor: Gwen Torrence Mizuno 22.33 2/2/1996 Atlanta, GA, USA
Collegiate Indoor: Bianca Knight Texas 22.40 Fayetteville, AR

ECAC: 25.04

NEC Championship Record: Ashley DeCruise Mount St. Mary's 24.59 1/13/2011

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Toussaint, Mariah Monmouth 25.14 10

2 Cotman, Paris St. Francis (Pa.) 25.21 8

3 Watson, Josephine LIU Brooklyn 25.49 6

4 Hurd, Alexis St. Francis (Pa.) 25.65 5

5 Cuffee, Anise LIU Brooklyn 25.69 4

6 Johnson, Brittany St. Francis (Pa.) 25.74 3

7 Williams, Shakia LIU Brooklyn 25.79 2

8 Wright, Ashia Sacred Heart 25.91 1

Richard, Jamesha' LIU Brooklyn DQ

Women's 200 Meters Final 1 of 2

PL Athlete Team

3 Watson, Josephine LIU Brooklyn

5 Cuffee, Anise LIU Brooklyn

6 Johnson, Brittany St. Francis (Pa.)

7 Williams, Shakia LIU Brooklyn

8 Wright, Ashia Sacred Heart

Women's 200 Meters Final 2 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Toussaint, Mariah Monmouth 25.14
Cotman, Paris St. Francis (Pa.) 25.21

4 Hurd, Alexis St. Francis (Pa.) 25.65
Richard, Jamesha' LIU Brooklyn DQ

Women's 200 Meters Prelim

World Indoor: Merlene Ottey JAM 21.87 1/13/1993 Lievin, France
American Indoor: Gwen Torrence Mizuno 22.33 2/2/1996 Atlanta, GA, USA
Collegiate Indoor: Bianca Knight Texas 22.40 Fayetteville, AR

NEC Championship Record: Ashley DeCruise Mount St. Mary's 24.59 1/13/2011

ECAC: 25.04

PL Athlete

1 Toussaint, Mariah
2 Richard, Jamesha'
3 Cotman, Paris

4 Hurd, Alexis

5 Cuffee, Anise

6 Watson, Josephine
7 Williams, Shakia

8 Johnson, Brittany
9 Wright, Ashia

10 Williams, Bryanna
11 Mitchell, Amber

12 Williams, Kristal

13 Delman, Justene
14 Brown, Kenesha
15 Mclntosh, Gabrielle
16 Gonzalez, Alyssa
17 Dombroski, Rachel

Team

Monmouth

LIU Brooklyn

St. Francis (Pa.)
St. Francis (Pa.)
LIU Brooklyn

LIU Brooklyn

LIU Brooklyn

St. Francis (Pa.)
Sacred Heart

LIU Brooklyn

LIU Brooklyn

St. Francis (N.Y.)
Robert Morris
Fairleigh Dickinson
St. Francis (Pa.)
Central Connecticut
Central Connecticut

Final

25.49
25.69
25.74
25.79
25.91

Pts
10

Prelim
25.28Q
25.36Q
25.44Q
25.47Q
25.54Q
25.58Q
25.66Q
25.73Q
25.97Q
26.03
26.07
26.10
26.40
26.61
26.73
26.74
26.83

DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to C.F.P.I. Timing & Data, Inc. #37

Heat(HPL)
2(1)

2(2)

1(2)

2(3)

1(2)

1(3)

1(4)

1(5)

2

Note

lane violation

Pts

P N W s~ O

Note

lane violation

Heat(HPL)
2(1)
4(1)
3(1)
5(1)
2(2)
3(2)
5(2)
1(1)
7(1)
4(2)
6(1)
7(2)
1(2)
6(2)
6(3)
33)
2(3)



Northeast Conference Indoor Championship 2013 (2/9/2013 - 2/10/2013) Results at cfpitiming.com - Prince George S.L.C.@ Landover, MD

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
25
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Women's 200 Meters Prelim 1 of 7

PL
8

13
20
24
29

Women's 200 Meters Prelim 2 of 7

PL
1
5
17
30

Women's 200 Meters Prelim 3 of 7

PL
3
6
16
18
31

Women's 200 Meters Prelim 4 of 7

PL
2

10
27
28
32

Battle, Ashley
Valente, Becca
Stabile, Samantha
Sands, Nicolette
Harrison, Angela
Shabazz, Lordess
Williams, Jetiea
Jones, Imani
Maguire, Jessica
McCarthy, Sydney
Cappadona, Julianne
Dilley, Amanda
Greene, Kelsey
Camara, Kalima
Semon, Stephanie
St. Fort, Sylvie
Simons, Alea
Flynn, Kaitlyn

Athlete

Johnson, Brittany
Delman, Justene
Stabile, Samantha
Williams, Jetiea
Dilley, Amanda

Athlete

Toussaint, Mariah
Cuffee, Anise
Dombroski, Rachel
Greene, Kelsey
Simons, Alea

Athlete

Cotman, Paris
Watson, Josephine
Gonzalez, Alyssa
Battle, Ashley
Camara, Kalima

Athlete

Richard, Jamesha'
Williams, Bryanna
McCarthy, Sydney
Cappadona, Julianne
Semon, Stephanie

Fairleigh Dickinson
Wagner
Quinnipiac

Sacred Heart
Sacred Heart
Fairleigh Dickinson
St. Francis (N.Y.)
Wagner
Monmouth
Wagner

Sacred Heart
Bryant

Mount St. Mary's
Bryant

St. Francis (N.Y.)
St. Francis (N.Y.)
Quinnipiac
Quinnipiac

Team

St. Francis (Pa.)
Robert Morris
Quinnipiac

St. Francis (N.Y.)
Bryant

Team
Monmouth
LIU Brooklyn

Central Connecticut

Mount St. Mary's
Quinnipiac

Team
St. Francis (Pa.)
LIU Brooklyn

Central Connecticut

Fairleigh Dickinson
Bryant

Team

LIU Brooklyn

LIU Brooklyn
Wagner

Sacred Heart

St. Francis (N.Y.)

27.05
27.07
27.10
27.15
27.21
27.24
27.25
27.53
27.53
27.54
27.76
28.02
28.28
28.61
28.84
31.04
DNS

DNS
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3(4)
5(3)
13
7(3)
7(4)
5(4)
14
6(4)
7(5)
4(3)
4(4)
15
2(4)
3(5)
4(5)
6(5)
2

5

Prelim
25.73Q
26.40
27.10
27.25
28.02

Prelim
25.28Q
25.54Q
26.83
28.28
DNS

Prelim
25.44Q
25.58Q
26.74
27.05
28.61

Prelim
25.36Q
26.03
27.54
27.76
28.84



Northeast Conference Indoor Championship 2013 (2/9/2013

- 2/10/2013) Results at cfpitiming.com - Prince George S.L.C.@ Landover, MD

Women's 200 Meters Prelim 5 of 7

PL
4
7
19
23

Athlete

Hurd, Alexis
Williams, Shakia
Valente, Becca
Shabazz, Lordess
Flynn, Kaitlyn

Women's 200 Meters Prelim 6 of 7

PL
11
14
15
25
33

Athlete

Mitchell, Amber
Brown, Kenesha
Mclintosh, Gabrielle
Jones, Imani

St. Fort, Sylvie

Women's 200 Meters Prelim 7 of 7

PL
9

12
21
22
25

Athlete

Wright, Ashia
Williams, Kristal
Sands, Nicolette
Harrison, Angela
Maguire, Jessica

Men's Scores after 17 Events:
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Team

Monmouth

LIU Brooklyn
Central Connecticut
Sacred Heart
Mount St. Mary's
Robert Morris
Wagner

St. Francis (N.Y.)
Fairleigh Dickinson
St. Francis (Pa.)
Bryant

Women's Scores after 2 Events:

PL

g b W N B

Team

LIU Brooklyn

St. Francis (Pa.)
Monmouth
Mount St. Mary's
Sacred Heart

DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to C.F.P.I. Timing & Data, Inc. #39

Team

St. Francis (Pa.)
LIU Brooklyn
Wagner

Fairleigh Dickinson
Quinnipiac

Team

LIU Brooklyn
Fairleigh Dickinson
St. Francis (Pa.)
Wagner

St. Francis (N.Y.)

Team

Sacred Heart

St. Francis (N.Y.)
Sacred Heart
Sacred Heart
Monmouth

Prelim
25.47Q
25.66Q
27.07
27.24
DNS

Prelim
26.07
26.61
26.73
27.53
31.04

Prelim
25.97Q
26.10
27.15
27.21
27.53

Pts
164.5
128
100
64
51.5
39
34
28
27
18

Pts
35
21
11



Northeast Conference Indoor Championship 2013 (2/9/2013 - 2/10/2013) Results at cfpitiming.com - Prince George S.L.C.@ Landover, MD

Women's 400 Meters Final

World Indoor: Jamila Kratochvilova TCH 49.59 2/7/1982 Milan, Italy
American Indoor: Francena McCorory Hampton 50.54 Fayetteville, AR, USA
Collegiate Indoor: Francena McCorory Hampton 50.54 Fayetteville, AR

ECAC: 57.04

NEC Championship Record: Keishana LaRose S.F.P A. 55.32 1/12/2012

T
-

Athlete

Cotman, Paris
Watkins, Rachel
Frye, Katherine
Watson, Josephine
Williams, Laura
Leyrer, Helena
Samuels, Shameal
Williams, Shakia
Sands, Nicolette

© 00 NOoO 0o WDN PP

Women's 400 Meters Final 1 of 2

PL Athlete

Watkins, Rachel
Watson, Josephine
Williams, Laura
Williams, Shakia

Sands, Nicolette

© 00 U AN

Women's 400 Meters Final 2 of 2

PL Athlete
Cotman, Paris
Frye, Katherine
Leyrer, Helena

Samuels, Shameal

~N O W e

Women's 400 Meters Prelim

Team

St. Francis (Pa.)
Monmouth
Monmouth

LIU Brooklyn
Monmouth
Mount St. Mary's
Quinnipiac

LIU Brooklyn
Sacred Heart

Team
Monmouth
LIU Brooklyn
Monmouth
LIU Brooklyn
Sacred Heart

Team

St. Francis (Pa.)
Monmouth
Mount St. Mary's
Quinnipiac

World Indoor: Jamila Kratochvilova TCH 49.59 2/7/1982 Milan, Italy
American Indoor: Francena McCorory Hampton 50.54 Fayetteville, AR, USA
Collegiate Indoor: Francena McCorory Hampton 50.54 Fayetteville, AR

NEC Championship Record: Keishana LaRose S.F.P A. 55.32 1/12/2012

ECAC: 57.04

PL Athlete

1 Frye, Katherine

2 Samuels, Shameal
3 Cotman, Paris

4 Leyrer, Helena

5 Watkins, Rachel

6 Watson, Josephine
7 Williams, Laura

8 Sands, Nicolette

9 Williams, Shakia
10 Stevens, Alea

11 Cuffee, Anise

12 Shabazz, Lordess
13 Brown, Kenesha
14 McClain, Brittnay
15 Ulrich, Kristen

16 Leach, Nicole

17 Spann, Morgan

Team

Monmouth
Quinnipiac

St. Francis (Pa.)
Mount St. Mary's
Monmouth

LIU Brooklyn
Monmouth

Sacred Heart

LIU Brooklyn

LIU Brooklyn

LIU Brooklyn
Fairleigh Dickinson
Fairleigh Dickinson
LIU Brooklyn
Quinnipiac

St. Francis (Pa.)
Monmouth

Final
57.16
57.61
57.61
57.66
58.35
58.69
58.77
59.71
1:00.91

Final

57.61
57.66
58.35
59.71

Pts

P N W s~ OO

1:00.91

Final

57.16
57.61
58.69
58.77

Pts

= b~ 01

Pts
10

Prelim
58.15Q
58.37Q
58.44Q
58.79Q
58.82Q
58.97Q
59.12Q
59.28Q
59.38Q
59.53
59.58
59.86
59.88
1:00.10
1:00.29
1:00.85
1:00.90

DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to C.F.P.I. Timing & Data, Inc. #40

Heat(HPL)
2(1)
1(2)
2(2)
1(2)
1(3)
2(3)
2(4)
1(4)
1(5)

Note

57.605
57.610

Note
57.605

Note

57.610

Heat(HPL)
3(1)
1(1)
2(1)
1(2)
5(1)
6(1)
4(1)
3(2)
4(2)
4(3)
5(2)
2(2)
5(3)
6(2)
2(3)
6(3)
1(3)



Northeast Conference Indoor Championship 2013 (2/9/2013 - 2/10/2013) Results at cfpitiming.com - Prince George S.L.C.@ Landover, MD

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Parker, Dara
Valente, Becca
Salmon, Alessandra
McCarthy, Sydney
Burns, Meghan
Cronin, Shay
Parks, Chelsey
Bell, Sarah

Gould, Megan
Vixama, Grace
Vanagas, Nicole
Greene, Kelsey
Caldwell, Juanita

St. Francis (Pa.)
Wagner

Central Connecticut
Wagner

Central Connecticut
Sacred Heart
Sacred Heart
Sacred Heart

St. Francis (Pa.)

St. Francis (N.Y.)
Mount St. Mary's
Mount St. Mary's
Fairleigh Dickinson

Women's 400 Meters Prelim 1 of 6

PL
2
4
17
23
29

Athlete

Samuels, Shameal
Leyrer, Helena
Spann, Morgan
Cronin, Shay
Greene, Kelsey

Team
Quinnipiac
Mount St. Mary's
Monmouth
Sacred Heart
Mount St. Mary's

Women's 400 Meters Prelim 2 of 6

PL
3

12
15
20
28

Athlete

Cotman, Paris
Shabazz, Lordess
Ulrich, Kristen
Salmon, Alessandra
Vanagas, Nicole

Team

St. Francis (Pa.)
Fairleigh Dickinson
Quinnipiac

Central Connecticut
Mount St. Mary's

Women's 400 Meters Prelim 3 of 6

PL
1
8
18
19
25

Athlete

Frye, Katherine
Sands, Nicolette
Parker, Dara
Valente, Becca
Bell, Sarah

Team
Monmouth
Sacred Heart
St. Francis (Pa.)
Wagner

Sacred Heart

Women's 400 Meters Prelim 4 of 6

PL
7
9
10
21
26

Athlete

Williams, Laura
Williams, Shakia
Stevens, Alea
McCarthy, Sydney
Gould, Megan

Team
Monmouth

LIU Brooklyn
LIU Brooklyn
Wagner

St. Francis (Pa.)

Women's 400 Meters Prelim 5 of 6

PL
5

11
13
22
30

Athlete

Watkins, Rachel
Cuffee, Anise
Brown, Kenesha
Burns, Meghan
Caldwell, Juanita

Team

Monmouth

LIU Brooklyn
Fairleigh Dickinson
Central Connecticut
Fairleigh Dickinson

1:01.50
1:01.81
1:01.88
1:02.36
1:02.79
1:03.03
1:03.06
1:03.78
1:04.95
1:05.01
1:05.17
1:05.18
1:05.27

DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to C.F.P.I. Timing & Data, Inc. #41

3(3)
3(4)
2(4)
4(4)
5(4)
14
6(4)
3(5)
4(5)
6(5)
2(5)
15
5(5)

Prelim

58.37Q
58.79Q
1:00.90
1:03.03
1.05.18

Prelim
58.44Q
59.86
1:00.29
1:01.88
1:05.17

Prelim

58.15Q
59.28Q
1:01.50
1:.01.81
1:03.78

Prelim
59.12Q
59.38Q
59.53
1:02.36
1.04.95

Prelim
58.82Q
59.58
59.88
1:02.79
1:05.27



Northeast Conference Indoor Championship 2013 (2/9/2013 - 2/10/2013) Results at cfpitiming.com - Prince George S.L.C.@ Landover, MD

Women's 400 Meters Prelim 6 of 6

PL
6

14
16
24
27

Athlete

Watson, Josephine
McClain, Brittnay
Leach, Nicole
Parks, Chelsey
Vixama, Grace

Men's Scores after 17 Events:
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Team

Monmouth

LIU Brooklyn
Central Connecticut
Sacred Heart
Mount St. Mary's
Robert Morris
Wagner

St. Francis (N.Y.)
Fairleigh Dickinson
St. Francis (Pa.)
Bryant

Women's Scores after 3 Events:

PL

o O WN B

Team

LIU Brooklyn

St. Francis (Pa.)
Monmouth
Mount St. Mary's
Sacred Heart
Quinnipiac

DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to C.F.P.I. Timing & Data, Inc. #42

Team

LIU Brooklyn

LIU Brooklyn

St. Francis (Pa.)
Sacred Heart

St. Francis (N.Y.)

Prelim

58.97Q
1:00.10
1:00.85
1:03.06
1:.05.01

Pts
164.5
128
100
64
51.5
39
34
28
27
18

Pts
41
31
29



Northeast Conference Indoor Championship 2013 (2/9/2013 - 2/10/2013) Results at cfpitiming.com - Prince George S.L.C.@ Landover, MD

Women's 500 Meters Final

American Indoor: Shana Cox adidas 1:08.70 0/30/2010 State College, PA, USA

Collegiate Indoor: Francena McCorory Hampton 1:09.16 0/27/2007 State College, PA, USA
ECAC: 1:16.04
NEC Championship Record: Genita Dickey Robert Morris 1:12.14 2001

T
-
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Athlete

Anderson, Katrina
McCant, Genamarie
Racanelli, Katelyn
Jones, Maura
Stabile, Rebecca
Macchirole, Kayleigh
Toritto, Danielle
Scott, Desiree
Carey, Bridget

Team

LIU Brooklyn
Mount St. Mary's
Sacred Heart
St. Francis (Pa.)
Quinnipiac
Wagner
Monmouth
Mount St. Mary's
Sacred Heart

Women's 500 Meters Final 1 of 2

PL

© 00 N OoON

Athlete

McCant, Genamarie
Macchirole, Kayleigh

Toritto, Danielle
Scott, Desiree
Carey, Bridget

Team

Mount St. Mary's
Wagner
Monmouth
Mount St. Mary's
Sacred Heart

Women's 500 Meters Final 2 of 2

PL

g b~ Wk

Women's 500 Meters Prelim
American Indoor: Shana Cox adidas 1:08.70 0/30/2010 State College, PA, USA

Athlete
Anderson, Katrina
Racanelli, Katelyn
Jones, Maura
Stabile, Rebecca

Team

LIU Brooklyn
Sacred Heart
St. Francis (Pa.)
Quinnipiac

Final

1:16.04
1:16.25
1:16.38
1:16.91
1:17.47
1:17.92
1:18.17
1:19.97
1:20.36

Collegiate Indoor: Francena McCorory Hampton 1:09.16 0/27/2007 State College, PA, USA
ECAC: 1:16.04
NEC Championship Record: Genita Dickey Robert Morris 1:12.14 2001
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Athlete
Anderson, Katrina
Jones, Maura
Racanelli, Katelyn
Toritto, Danielle
Stabile, Rebecca

Macchirole, Kayleigh

McCant, Genamarie
Scott, Desiree
Carey, Bridget
Parker, Tiffany
Deer, Chantelle
Rivera, Marielena
Epps, Simone
Martin, Brittany
McCalla, Jenean
Thomas, Taia
Brandt, Trisha
Tomasetti, Brooke
Hayes, Kristen

Team

LIU Brooklyn

St. Francis (Pa.)
Sacred Heart
Monmouth
Quinnipiac

Wagner

Mount St. Mary's
Mount St. Mary's
Sacred Heart

LIU Brooklyn
Central Connecticut
LIU Brooklyn

LIU Brooklyn
Wagner

Central Connecticut
St. Francis (N.Y.)
Robert Morris
Bryant

Bryant

Pts

P N W s~ OO

Final

1:16.25
1:17.92
1:18.17
1:19.97
1:20.36

Final

1:16.04
1:16.38
1:16.91
1:17.47

Prelim
1:16.97Qq
1:17.27Qq
1:17.94Qq
1:18.71Q
1:18.76Qq
1:18.81Q
1:19.26Qq
1:19.87Q
1:20.09Q
1:20.66
1:20.86
1:20.98
1:21.43
1:22.32
1:22.34
1:22.55
1:22.73
1:23.24
1:23.37

DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to C.F.P.I. Timing & Data, Inc. #43

Heat(HPL)
2(1)
1(1)
2(2)
2(3)
2(4)
1(2)
1(3)
1(4)
1(5)

Pts

= N W

Pts
10

Heat(HPL)
1(1)
3(1)
4(1)
4(2)
2(1)
3(2)
5(1)
1(2)
2(2)
1(3)
5(2)
5(3)
2(3)
33)
3(4)
4(3)
3(5)
1(4)
4(4)



Northeast Conference Indoor Championship 2013 (2/9/2013 - 2/10/2013) Results at cfpitiming.com - Prince George S.L.C.@ Landover, MD

20 Struble, Tatianna Robert Morris 1:23.39 1(5)
21 Crumbaugh, Katherine Mount St. Mary's 1:23.75 2(4)
22 Morales, Stephanie St. Francis (N.Y.) 1:25.11 5(4)
23 Luther, Mellissa Robert Morris 1:27.13 2(5)
24 McNierney, Paxton Central Connecticut 1:28.61 5(5)

Women's 500 Meters Prelim 1 of 5

PL Athlete Team Prelim

1 Anderson, Katrina LIU Brooklyn 1:16.97Qq
8 Scott, Desiree Mount St. Mary's 1:19.87Q
10 Parker, Tiffany LIU Brooklyn 1:20.66
18 Tomasetti, Brooke Bryant 1:23.24
20 Struble, Tatianna Robert Morris 1:23.39

Women's 500 Meters Prelim 2 of 5

PL Athlete Team Prelim

5 Stabile, Rebecca Quinnipiac 1:18.76Qq
9 Carey, Bridget Sacred Heart 1:20.09Q
13 Epps, Simone LIU Brooklyn 1:21.43
21 Crumbaugh, Katherine Mount St. Mary's 1:23.75
23 Luther, Mellissa Robert Morris 1:27.13

Women's 500 Meters Prelim 3 of 5

PL Athlete Team Prelim

2 Jones, Maura St. Francis (Pa.) 1:17.27Qq
6 Macchirole, Kayleigh Wagner 1:18.81Q
14 Martin, Brittany Wagner 1:22.32
15 McCalla, Jenean Central Connecticut 1:22.34
17 Brandt, Trisha Robert Morris 1:22.73

Women's 500 Meters Prelim 4 of 5

PL Athlete Team Prelim

3 Racanelli, Katelyn Sacred Heart 1:17.94Qq
4 Toritto, Danielle Monmouth 1:18.71Q
16 Thomas, Taia St. Francis (N.Y.) 1:22.55
19 Hayes, Kristen Bryant 1:23.37

Women's 500 Meters Prelim 5 of 5

PL Athlete Team Prelim

7 McCant, Genamarie Mount St. Mary's 1:19.26Qq
11 Deer, Chantelle Central Connecticut 1:20.86
12 Rivera, Marielena LIU Brooklyn 1:20.98
22 Morales, Stephanie St. Francis (N.Y.) 1:25.11
24 McNierney, Paxton Central Connecticut 1:28.61

Men's Scores after 17 Events:

PL Team Pts

1 Monmouth 164.5
2 LIU Brooklyn 128
3 Central Connecticut 100
4 Sacred Heart 64

5 Mount St. Mary's 51.5
6 Robert Morris 39

7 Wagner 34

DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to C.F.P.I. Timing & Data, Inc. #44
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PL Team Pts
8 St. Francis (N.Y.) 28
9 Fairleigh Dickinson 27
10 St. Francis (Pa.) 18
11 Bryant 9

Women's Scores after 4 Events:

PL Team Pts
1 LIU Brooklyn 51
2 St. Francis (Pa.) 36
3 Monmouth 31
4 Mount St. Mary's 18
5 Sacred Heart 11
6 Quinnipiac 6

7 Wagner 3

DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to C.F.P.I. Timing & Data, Inc. #45



Northeast Conference Indoor Championship 2013 (2/9/2013 - 2/10/2013) Results at cfpitiming.com - Prince George S.L.C.@ Landover, MD

Women's 800 Meters Final
World Indoor: Jolanda Ceplak SLO 1:55.82 Vienna, Austria

American Indoor: Nicole Teter Nike Farm Team 1:58.71 New York, NY, USA
Collegiate Indoor: Nicole Cook Tennessee 2:00.75 Fayetteville, AR

ECAC: 2:14.44
NEC Championship Record: Erika Jacobs S.F.P A 2:13.21 1/11/2007
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Athlete

Eller, Amanda
Pereira, Emily
Haffner, Jennifer
MacEwen, Emily
Wright, Feleisha
Savage, Chelsea
Clerk, Charisma
Toritto, Danielle
Pereira, Kelly
Wiley, Sarah

Women's 800 Meters Prelim
World Indoor: Jolanda Ceplak SLO 1:55.82 Vienna, Austria

American Indoor: Nicole Teter Nike Farm Team 1:58.71 New York, NY, USA
Collegiate Indoor: Nicole Cook Tennessee 2:00.75 Fayetteville, AR

ECAC: 2:14.44
NEC Championship Record: Erika Jacobs S.F.P A 2:13.21 1/11/2007
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Athlete

MacEwen, Emily
Wright, Feleisha
Toritto, Danielle
Haffner, Jennifer
Eller, Amanda
Savage, Chelsea
Clerk, Charisma
Pereira, Emily
Pereira, Kelly
Petrie, Katy
Nabadduka, Medinah
Tiller, Skye

Viera, Jasmin
Donadio, Hannah
Westby, Catherine
Pantke, Annemarie
Walsh, Kara
Pugliese, Julia
lannarelli, Brianna
Kirk, Cameo
Lepage, Taylor
Gray, Cynthia
Donnelly, Christine
Gates, Ally
Zielinski, Valerie
Shay, Brittany
Smith, Colleen
Spector, Victoria
Kniesler, Constance
Silva, Pathwahandi
Vallelunga, Sara
Gresko, Katee

Team
Monmouth
Wagner

St. Francis (Pa.)
Monmouth

St. Francis (Pa.)
Quinnipiac

St. Francis (N.Y.)
Monmouth
Wagner
Monmouth

Team

Monmouth

St. Francis (Pa.)
Monmouth

St. Francis (Pa.)
Monmouth
Quinnipiac

St. Francis (N.Y.)
Wagner

Wagner
Quinnipiac
Quinnipiac
Fairleigh Dickinson
St. Francis (N.Y.)
Quinnipiac

Sacred Heart
Fairleigh Dickinson
Bryant

Monmouth

Robert Morris
Wagner

Central Connecticut
Sacred Heart
Sacred Heart
Central Connecticut
Quinnipiac

Robert Morris
Mount St. Mary's
Wagner

Mount St. Mary's
St. Francis (N.Y.)
St. Francis (Pa.)
St. Francis (Pa.)

Final

2:15.56
2:16.75
2:17.83
2:18.42
2:19.48
2:19.77
2:21.67
2:21.91
2:25.18
2:25.37

Prelim
2:15.49Qq
2:19.19Q
2:20.08Qq
2:20.39Qq
2:20.44Qq
2:20.88Q
2:20.89Qq
2:20.99Q
2:21.19Q
2:21.28
2:21.28
2:21.34
2:21.66
2:22.29
2:23.95
2:24.41
2:24.83
2:25.22
2:25.56
2:26.96
2:28.01
2:28.09
2:28.12
2:28.30
2:29.14
2:30.68
2:30.94
2:31.84
2:34.43
2:35.24
2:40.43
2:43.47
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Heat(HPL)
1(1)
1(2)
2(1)
3(1)
5(1)
2(2)
4(1)
5(2)
4(2)
1(3)
5(3)
2(3)
2(4)
3(2)
33
4(3)
5(4)
1(4)
1(5)
2(5)
5(5)
3(4)
4(4)
2(6)
3(5)
4(6)
3(6)
A7)
1(6)
5(6)
5(7)
3(7)



Northeast Conference Indoor Championship 2013 (2/9/2013 - 2/10/2013) Results at cfpitiming.com - Prince George S.L.C.@ Landover, MD

34
35

Skidmore, Dianne
Adler, Alyssa
Namirembe, Sharifah
Nabirye, Barbra

Mount St. Mary's 2:48.47
Fairleigh Dickinson 2:55.24
LIU Brooklyn DNS
LIU Brooklyn DNS

Women's 800 Meters Prelim 1 of 5

PL
1

2

10
18
19
30
34

Athlete

MacEwen, Emily
Wright, Feleisha
Petrie, Katy
Pugliese, Julia
lannarelli, Brianna

Kniesler, Constance

Skidmore, Dianne

Team
Monmouth

St. Francis (Pa.)
Quinnipiac
Monmouth
Robert Morris
Mount St. Mary's
Mount St. Mary's

Women's 800 Meters Prelim 2 of 5

PL
3

6

12
13
20
24
35

Athlete

Toritto, Danielle
Savage, Chelsea
Tiller, Skye
Viera, Jasmin
Kirk, Cameo
Gates, Ally
Adler, Alyssa

Team

Monmouth
Quinnipiac
Fairleigh Dickinson
St. Francis (N.Y.)
Wagner

Central Connecticut
Fairleigh Dickinson

Women's 800 Meters Prelim 3 of 5

PL
4

14
15
22
26
28
33

Athlete

Haffner, Jennifer
Donadio, Hannah
Westhy, Catherine
Gray, Cynthia
Zielinski, Valerie
Smith, Colleen
Gresko, Katee

Namirembe, Sharifah

Team

St. Francis (Pa.)
Quinnipiac
Sacred Heart
Sacred Heart
Quinnipiac
Mount St. Mary's
St. Francis (Pa.)
LIU Brooklyn

Women's 800 Meters Prelim 4 of 5

PL
7

9

16
23
27
29

Athlete

Clerk, Charisma
Pereira, Kelly
Pantke, Annemarie
Donnelly, Christine
Shay, Brittany
Spector, Victoria
Nabirye, Barbra

Team

St. Francis (N.Y.)
Wagner

Fairleigh Dickinson
Sacred Heart
Robert Morris
Wagner

LIU Brooklyn

Women's 800 Meters Prelim 5 of 5

PL
5

8

10
17
21
31
32

Athlete
Eller, Amanda
Pereira, Emily

Nabadduka, Medinah

Walsh, Kara
Lepage, Taylor
Silva, Pathwahandi
Vallelunga, Sara

Team

Monmouth

Wagner

Quinnipiac

Bryant

Central Connecticut
St. Francis (N.Y.)
St. Francis (Pa.)

DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to C.F.P.I. Timing & Data, Inc. #47

1(7)
2(7)
3
4

Prelim
2:15.49Qq
2:19.19Q
2:21.28
2:25.22
2:25.56
2:34.43
2:48.47

Prelim
2:20.08Qq
2:20.88Q
2:21.34
2:21.66
2:26.96
2:28.30
2:55.24

Prelim
2:20.39Qq
2:22.29
2:23.95
2:28.09
2:29.14
2:30.94
2:43.47
DNS

Prelim
2:20.89Qq
2:21.19Q
2:24.41
2:28.12
2:30.68
2:31.84
DNS

Prelim
2:20.44Qq
2:20.99Q
2:21.28
2:24.83
2:28.01
2:35.24
2:40.43



Northeast Conference Indoor Championship 2013 (2/9/2013 - 2/10/2013) Results at cfpitiming.com - Prince George S.L.C.@ Landover, MD

Men's Scores after 17 Events:

PL Team Pts
1 Monmouth 164.5
2 LIU Brooklyn 128
3 Central Connecticut 100
4 Sacred Heart 64
5 Mount St. Mary's 515
6 Robert Morris 39

7 Wagner 34
8 St. Francis (N.Y.) 28
9 Fairleigh Dickinson 27
10 St. Francis (Pa.) 18
11 Bryant 9

Women's Scores after 5 Events:

PL Team Pts
1 LIU Brooklyn 51
2 Monmouth 47
3 St. Francis (Pa.) 46
4 Mount St. Mary's 18
5 Sacred Heart 11
5 Wagner 11
7 Quinnipiac 9

8 St. Francis (N.Y.) 2

DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to C.F.P.I. Timing & Data, Inc. #48



Northeast Conference Indoor Championship 2013 (2/9/2013 - 2/10/2013) Results at cfpitiming.com - Prince George S.L.C.@ Landover, MD

Women's 1 Mile Run Final
World Indoor: Doina Melinte ROM 4:17.14 1/9/1990 E. Rutherford, NJ, USA

American Indoor: Mary Slaney Athletics West 4:20.0h 1/19/1982 San Diego, CA, USA

Collegiate Indoor: Jenny Barringer Colorado 4:25.91 College Station, TX
ECAC: 4:59.04
NEC Championship Record: Kaitlyn Gwyther Quinnipiac 4:51.71 1/12/2006
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Women's 1 Mile Run Prelim

Athlete

Eller, Amanda
Haffner, Jennifer
Polk, Marissa
Eberhardt, Elizabeth
Morelli, Rachel
Soja, Jessica
Campbell, Tracy
Reynolds, Martha
Branco, Danielle
Bivona, Alexis

Team
Monmouth

St. Francis (Pa.)
Robert Morris
Central Connecticut
Quinnipiac
Quinnipiac
Quinnipiac
Bryant
Monmouth
Wagner

World Indoor: Doina Melinte ROM 4:17.14 1/9/1990 E. Rutherford, NJ, USA

American Indoor: Mary Slaney Athletics West 4:20.0h 1/19/1982 San Diego, CA, USA

Collegiate Indoor: Jenny Barringer Colorado 4:25.91 College Station, TX
ECAC: 4:59.04
NEC Championship Record: Kaitlyn Gwyther Quinnipiac 4:51.71 1/12/2006
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Athlete

Eller, Amanda
Haffner, Jennifer
Eberhardt, Elizabeth
Morelli, Rachel
Soja, Jessica
Polk, Marissa
Campbell, Tracy
Reynolds, Martha
Bivona, Alexis
Branco, Danielle
Gallagher, Mary
Bolduc, Emma
Montefusco, Lucia
Hynds, Keyana
McBride, Shannon
Erath, Lindsay
Humphreys, Jill
Ebersole, Alexis
Faust, Christina
lacampo, Danielle
Roche, Mackenzie
Kinsella, Megan
Hickey, Shannon
Schott, Megan
Fredrickson, Taylor
Gagliostro, Teresa
Viniotis, Laynee
Kaeslin, Alexandra

Team

Monmouth

St. Francis (Pa.)
Central Connecticut
Quinnipiac
Quinnipiac

Robert Morris
Quinnipiac

Bryant

Wagner
Monmouth

St. Francis (N.Y.)
Sacred Heart
Monmouth
Fairleigh Dickinson
Central Connecticut
Robert Morris
Quinnipiac

Robert Morris
Quinnipiac
Wagner
Monmouth

Mount St. Mary's
Sacred Heart
Mount St. Mary's
Wagner

Sacred Heart
Wagner

Sacred Heart

Final

5:07.78
5:09.79
5:12.41
5:12.47
5:14.04
5:14.27
5:15.22
5:16.03
5:16.45
5:22.44

Prelim
5:06.81Qq
5:08.34Qq
5:08.54Qq
5:08.86Qq
5:09.04Q
5:09.73Qq
5:10.17Q
5:11.23Qq
5:11.81Q
5:13.44Q
5:14.72
5:15.21
5:19.99
5:20.71
5:21.25
5:22.41
5:23.88
5:24.09
5:24.79
5:25.47
5:26.16
5:26.89
5:29.07
5:29.84
5:30.23
5:30.66
5:37.79
5:37.82
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Heat(HPL)
1(1)
3(1)
3(2)
1(2)
33
2(1)
3(4)
2(2)
2(3)
3(5)
3(6)
1(3)
1(4)
2(4)
1(5)
3(7)
2(5)
3(8)
1(6)
1(7)
3(9)
1(8)
19)
2(6)
2(7)
2(8)
2(9)
3(10)



Northeast Conference Indoor Championship 2013 (2/9/2013 - 2/10/2013) Results at cfpitiming.com - Prince George S.L.C.@ Landover, MD

Women's 1 Mile Run Prelim 1 of 3

PL Athlete

1 Eller, Amanda

4 Morelli, Rachel

12 Bolduc, Emma

13 Montefusco, Lucia
15 McBride, Shannon
19 Faust, Christina
20 lacampo, Danielle
22 Kinsella, Megan
23 Hickey, Shannon

Women's 1 Mile Run Prelim 2 of 3

PL Athlete

6 Polk, Marissa

8 Reynolds, Martha
9 Bivona, Alexis

14 Hynds, Keyana

17 Humphreys, Jill

24 Schott, Megan

25 Fredrickson, Taylor
26 Gagliostro, Teresa
27 Viniotis, Laynee

Women's 1 Mile Run Prelim 3 of 3

PL Athlete

2 Haffner, Jennifer

3 Eberhardt, Elizabeth
5 Soja, Jessica

7 Campbell, Tracy
10 Branco, Danielle
11 Gallagher, Mary
16 Erath, Lindsay

18 Ebersole, Alexis
21 Roche, Mackenzie
28 Kaeslin, Alexandra

Men's Scores after 17 Events:

T
-

Team

Monmouth

LIU Brooklyn
Central Connecticut
Sacred Heart
Mount St. Mary's
Robert Morris
Wagner

St. Francis (N.Y.)
Fairleigh Dickinson
St. Francis (Pa.)
Bryant
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Women's Scores after 6 Events:

PL Team
1 Monmouth
St. Francis (Pa.)

DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to C.F.P.I. Timing & Data, Inc. #50

Team

Monmouth
Quinnipiac

Sacred Heart
Monmouth

Central Connecticut
Quinnipiac

Wagner

Mount St. Mary's
Sacred Heart

Team

Robert Morris
Bryant

Wagner

Fairleigh Dickinson
Quinnipiac

Mount St. Mary's
Wagner

Sacred Heart
Wagner

Team

St. Francis (Pa.)
Central Connecticut
Quinnipiac
Quinnipiac
Monmouth

St. Francis (N.Y.)
Robert Morris
Robert Morris
Monmouth
Sacred Heart

Pts
164.5
128
100
64
51.5
39
34
28
27
18

Pts
57
54

Prelim
5:06.81Qq
5:08.86Qq
5:15.21
5:19.99
5:21.25
5:24.79
5:25.47
5:26.89
5:29.07

Prelim
5:09.73Qq
5:11.23Qq
5:11.81Q
5:20.71
5:23.88
5:29.84
5:30.23
5:30.66
5:37.79

Prelim
5:08.34Qq
5:08.54Qq
5:09.04Q
5:10.17Q
5:13.44Q
5:14.72
5:22.41
5:24.09
5:26.16
5:37.82



Northeast Conference Indoor Championship 2013 (2/9/2013 - 2/10/2013) Results at cfpitiming.com - Prince George S.L.C.@ Landover, MD

PL Team Pts
3 LIU Brooklyn 51
4 Mount St. Mary's 18
4 Quinnipiac 18
6 Sacred Heart 11
6 Wagner 11
8 Robert Morris 6
9 Central Connecticut 5
10 St. Francis (N.Y.) 2
11 Bryant 1
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Northeast Conference Indoor Championship 2013 (2/9/2013 - 2/10/2013) Results at cfpitiming.com - Prince George S.L.C.@ Landover, MD

Women's 3000 Meters
World Indoor: Meseret Defar ETH 8:23.72 Stuttgart, Germany

American Indoor: Shalane Flanagan Nike 8:33.25 Boston, MA, USA
Collegiate Indoor: Jenny Barringer Colorado 8:42.03 College Station, TX
ECAC: 9:58.94
NEC Championship Record: Kaitlyn Gwyther Quinnipiac 9:46.03 1/11/2006
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Athlete
Castrogivanni, Brianna
White, Rebecca
Selmquist, Alyssa
Tuxbury, Annmarie
Navarro, Michelle
Dearborn, Krisztina
Faust, Brianna
Jackson, Kylie
Blundell, Chantalle
Maher, Kelsey
Roche, Morgan
Zielinski, Alley
Papp, Megan

Diaz, Inelsi

Kelly, Colleen
Bono, Jamie

Horn, Lyndsy
Rezendes, Staci
Lepes, Stacey
Petrizzo, Rosemarie

Men's Scores after 17 Events:
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Team

Monmouth

LIU Brooklyn
Central Connecticut
Sacred Heart
Mount St. Mary's
Robert Morris
Wagner

St. Francis (N.Y.)
Fairleigh Dickinson
St. Francis (Pa.)
Bryant

Women's Scores after 7 Events:
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Team

Monmouth

St. Francis (Pa.)
LIU Brooklyn
Sacred Heart
Quinnipiac
Mount St. Mary's
Wagner

Central Connecticut
Robert Morris
Bryant

St. Francis (N.Y.)

Team

Sacred Heart
Quinnipiac
Sacred Heart
Bryant

Sacred Heart
Central Connecticut
Quinnipiac

St. Francis (Pa.)
St. Francis (N.Y.)
Monmouth
Quinnipiac
Robert Morris
Sacred Heart

St. Francis (N.Y.)
St. Francis (Pa.)
Fairleigh Dickinson
Monmouth
Bryant
Monmouth

St. Francis (N.Y.)

Final
9:51.20
9:56.36
9:56.94
10:10.62
10:14.89
10:15.49
10:15.89
10:20.35
10:26.77
10:29.34
10:35.43
10:39.12
10:39.93
10:45.19
10:53.96
10:59.15
11:02.87
11:11.06
11:13.29
11:13.81

Pts
164.5
128
100
64
51.5
39
34
28
27
18

Pts
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Women's 5000 Meters
World Indoor: Meseret Defar ETH 14:24.37 1/18/2009 Stockholm, Sweden
American Indoor: Shalane Flanagan Nike 14:47.62 1/7/2009 Boston, MA, USA

Collegiate Indoor: Kim Smith Providence 15:14.18 2/12/2004 Fayetteville, AR, USA

ECAC: 17:33.64

NEC Championship Record: Merel Van Steenbergen Robert Morris 17:17.02 1/13/2011
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Athlete
Castrogivanni, Brianna
Selmquist, Alyssa
Black, Eimear
Dearborn, Krisztina
Faust, Brianna
Navarro, Michelle
Jackson, Kylie
Maher, Kelsey
Hutchins, Elizabeth
Papp, Megan

Diaz, Inelsi
Kinsella, Megan
Faust, Amanda
Montefusco, Lucia
Schott, Megan
Felicetti, Marissa
Svensen, Erin
Santandreu, Martha
Kelly, Colleen
Faust, Christina
Bono, Kristy
Branco, Danielle
Domis, Kristie
Lewis, Maegan
Doyle, McKenzie

Men's Scores after 17 Events:
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Team

Monmouth

LIU Brooklyn
Central Connecticut
Sacred Heart
Mount St. Mary's
Robert Morris
Wagner

St. Francis (N.Y.)
Fairleigh Dickinson
St. Francis (Pa.)
Bryant

Women's Scores after 8 Events:

PL

~N o OB~ WN P

Team

Monmouth

St. Francis (Pa.)
Sacred Heart

LIU Brooklyn
Quinnipiac

Mount St. Mary's
Central Connecticut

Team

Sacred Heart
Sacred Heart
Bryant

Central Connecticut
Quinnipiac
Sacred Heart

St. Francis (Pa.)
Monmouth
Sacred Heart
Sacred Heart

St. Francis (N.Y.)
Mount St. Mary's
Quinnipiac
Monmouth
Mount St. Mary's
Monmouth
Bryant
Quinnipiac

St. Francis (Pa.)
Quinnipiac
Fairleigh Dickinson
Monmouth
Robert Morris
Robert Morris
Mount St. Mary's

Final

16:58.45
17:03.69
17:11.68
17:45.66
17:48.74
17:53.32
18:03.10
18:16.25
18:30.04
18:31.59
18:32.93
18:36.12
18:40.52
18:43.02
18:44.05
18:45.18
18:45.38
18:46.23
18:50.50
18:57.41
19:00.62
19:19.77
19:22.04
20:10.51
DNS

Pts
164.5
128
100
64
51.5
39
34
28
27
18

Pts
58
57
52
51
32
18
13
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PL

10
11

Team

Bryant

Wagner

Robert Morris

St. Francis (N.Y.)
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11
6
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Northeast Conference Indoor Championship 2013 (2/9/2013 - 2/10/2013) Results at cfpitiming.com - Prince George S.L.C.@ Landover, MD

Women's 60m Hurdle Final

World Indoor: Susanna Kallur SWE 7.68 Karlsruhe, Germany
American Indoor: Lolo Jones Asics 7.72 Doha, Qatar
Collegiate Indoor: Brianna Rollins Clemson 7.78 0/12/2013 Clemson, SC

ECAC: 8.80

NEC Championship Record: Jessie Gaines Long Island 8.34 1/13/2011
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Women's 60m Hurdle Prelim

Athlete

Richard, Jamesha'
Watkins, Rachel
Grant, Shanice
Tuttle, Shelby
Frye, Katherine
Jensen, Samantha
Battle, Ashley
Lewis, Melanie

Team

LIU Brooklyn
Monmouth
LIU Brooklyn

Central Connecticut

Monmouth
Wagner

Fairleigh Dickinson
Monmouth

World Indoor: Susanna Kallur SWE 7.68 Karlsruhe, Germany
American Indoor: Lolo Jones Asics 7.72 Doha, Qatar
Collegiate Indoor: Brianna Rollins Clemson 7.78 0/12/2013 Clemson, SC

ECAC: 8.80

NEC Championship Record: Jessie Gaines Long Island 8.34 1/13/2011
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Athlete

Grant, Shanice
Richard, Jamesha’
Watkins, Rachel
Jensen, Samantha
Tuttle, Shelby
Lewis, Melanie
Frye, Katherine
Battle, Ashley
Leyrer, Helena
Bell, Sarah

Udo, Jean
Thomas, Camille
Lueck, Sarah
Edge, Dara
Bryant, Jasmine
Jarvis, Nadia
Kaisershot, Morgan
Struble, Tatianna
Gonzalez, Alyssa
Luther, Mellissa
Vanagas, Nicole
George, Keema
McDuffie, Maya

Team

LIU Brooklyn

LIU Brooklyn
Monmouth

Wagner

Central Connecticut
Monmouth
Monmouth
Fairleigh Dickinson
Mount St. Mary's
Sacred Heart
Monmouth

LIU Brooklyn
Robert Morris
Central Connecticut
Bryant

Quinnipiac

Wagner

Robert Morris
Central Connecticut
Robert Morris
Mount St. Mary's
Fairleigh Dickinson
St. Francis (N.Y.)

Women's 60m Hurdle Prelim 1 of 3

PL
3
5
9
10
13
17
20

Athlete

Watkins, Rachel
Tuttle, Shelby
Leyrer, Helena
Bell, Sarah

Lueck, Sarah
Kaisershot, Morgan
Luther, Mellissa

Team

Monmouth

Central Connecticut
Mount St. Mary's
Sacred Heart
Robert Morris
Wagner

Robert Morris

Prelim
8.71Qq
8.79Qq
8.92Qq
8.95Q
8.97Q
9.04Q
9.07Q
9.08Q
9.08
9.23
9.28
9.32
9.47
9.48
9.63
9.67
9.68
9.73
9.82
10.16
10.29
11.59
12.75

Final
8.57
8.77
8.80
8.99
9.07
9.09
9.15
9.28

Heat(HPL)
2(1)
3(1)
1(1)
2(2)
1(2)
3(2)
3(3)
2(3)
1(3)
1(4)
2(4)
3(4)
1(5)
2(5)
3(5)
2(6)
1(6)
3(6)
2(7)
1(7)
1(8)
3(7)
3(8)

Prelim
8.92Qq
8.97Q

9.08
9.23
9.47
9.68
10.16
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21 Vanagas, Nicole

Women's 60m Hurdle Prelim 2 of 3

PL Athlete

1 Grant, Shanice
Jensen, Samantha

8 Battle, Ashley

11 Udo, Jean

14 Edge, Dara

16 Jarvis, Nadia

19 Gonzalez, Alyssa

Women's 60m Hurdle Prelim 3 of 3

PL Athlete

2 Richard, Jamesha'
6 Lewis, Melanie

7 Frye, Katherine
12 Thomas, Camille
15 Bryant, Jasmine
18 Struble, Tatianna
22 George, Keema
23 McDuffie, Maya

Men's Scores after 17 Events:

1Y)
-

Team
Monmouth
LIU Brooklyn

Sacred Heart
Mount St. Mary's
Robert Morris
Wagner

St. Francis (N.Y.)
Fairleigh Dickinson
St. Francis (Pa.)
Bryant

© 00N O WDN PR
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Women's Scores after 9 Events:
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Team
Monmouth

LIU Brooklyn

St. Francis (Pa.)
Sacred Heart
Quinnipiac
Mount St. Mary's

Wagner

Bryant

Robert Morris
Fairleigh Dickinson
St. Francis (N.Y.)

© 00 oo U WDN PP
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Central Connecticut

Central Connecticut

Mount St. Mary's

Team

LIU Brooklyn
Wagner

Fairleigh Dickinson
Monmouth

Central Connecticut
Quinnipiac

Central Connecticut

Team

LIU Brooklyn
Monmouth
Monmouth

LIU Brooklyn
Bryant

Robert Morris
Fairleigh Dickinson
St. Francis (N.Y.)

10.29

Prelim Note
8.71Qq

8.95Q

9.08Q 9.077
9.28

9.48

9.67

9.82

Prelim
8.79Qq
9.04Q
9.07Q
9.32
9.63
9.73
11.59
12.75

Pts
164.5
128
100
64
51.5
39
34
28
27
18

Pts
71
67
57
52
32
18
18
14
12
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Women's 4 x 400m Relay

World Indoor: Gushchina, Kotlyarova, Zaytseva, Krasnomovets RUS 3:23.37 Glasgow, Scotland
American Indoor: Dunn, Trotter, Hastings, Felix U.S.A. 3:27.34 Doha, Qatar
Collegiate Indoor: Downer, Mclntosh, Robinson, Richards Texas 3:27.66 Fayetteville, AR
ECAC: 3:52.54

NEC Championship Record: T Williams, L Dickson, N Barbante, S Kornegay Monmouth 3:50.64 1/15/2004
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Team

Monmouth

LIU Brooklyn

St. Francis (Pa.)
Quinnipiac

Mount St. Mary's
Central Connecticut
Wagner

Fairleigh Dickinson
Sacred Heart

St. Francis (N.Y.)
Robert Morris
Bryant

>>»>»>»>»>>>>> > >

Final

3:52.10
3:52.27
3:55.99
3:56.29
4:00.20
4:03.54
4:03.66
4:04.60
4:06.58
4:07.10
4:08.35
4:17.79

Women's 4 x 400m Relay 1 of 2

PL
5
8
9
10
11
12

Team

Mount St. Mary's
Fairleigh Dickinson
Sacred Heart

St. Francis (N.Y.)
Robert Morris
Bryant

Final

4:00.20
4:04.60
4:06.58
4:07.10
4:08.35
4:17.79

>>»>»> > >

Women's 4 x 400m Relay 2 of 2

PL

~N o B~ WN PP

Team

Monmouth

LIU Brooklyn

St. Francis (Pa.)
Quinnipiac

Central Connecticut
Wagner

Men's Scores after 17 Events:
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Team
Monmouth

LIU Brooklyn
Central Connecticut

Sacred Heart

Final

3:52.10
3:52.27
3:55.99
3:56.29
4:03.54
4:03.66

>>»>»> > >

Mount St. Mary's

Robert Morris
Wagner

St. Francis (N.Y.)
Fairleigh Dickinson
St. Francis (Pa.)

Bryant

Women's Scores after 10 Events:

PL
1

Team
Monmouth

DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to C.F.P.I. Timing & Data, Inc. #58

Pts
10

P N W s~ OO

Pts

Heat(HP) Athlete 1
2(1) Watkins
2(2) Stevens
2(3) Jones
2(4) Stabile
1(1) Leyrer
2(5) Gonzalez
2(6) Macchirole
1(2) Shabazz
1(3) Sands
1(4) Williams
1(5) Delman
1(6) Hayes

Athlete 1

Leyrer

Shabazz

Sands

Williams

Delman

Hayes

Athlete 1

Watkins

Stevens

Jones

Stabile

Gonzalez

Macchirole

Athlete 2 Athlete 3
Lewis Williams
Williams Watson
Leach Hurd
Jarvis Samuels
Scott Crumbaugh
Dombroski Deer
Pereira Pereira
Brown Battle
Carey Cronin
Williams Vixama
Struble Lueck
Dempsey Bryant
Athlete 2 Athlete 3
Scott Crumbaugh
Brown Battle
Carey Cronin
Williams Vixama
Struble Lueck
Dempsey Bryant
Athlete 2 Athlete 3
Lewis Williams
Williams Watson
Leach Hurd
Jarvis Samuels
Dombroski Deer
Pereira Pereira
Pts
164.5
128
100
64
51.5
39
34
28
27
18
9
Pts
81

Athlete 4
Frye
Anderson
Cotman
Ulrich
McCant
Tuttle
Kaisershot
Caldwell
Racanelli
Thomas
Scanlon

Dilley

Athlete 4
McCant

Caldwell
Racanelli
Thomas
Scanlon

Dilley

Athlete 4
Frye
Anderson
Cotman
Ulrich

Tuttle

Kaisershot
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PL Team Pts
2 LIU Brooklyn 75
3 St. Francis (Pa.) 63
4 Sacred Heart 52
5 Quinnipiac 37
6 Mount St. Mary's 22
7 Central Connecticut 21
8 Wagner 16
9 Bryant 12
10 Robert Morris 6

11 Fairleigh Dickinson 3

12 St. Francis (N.Y.) 2
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Women's 4000mDMR

World Indoor: Wright, Jones, Price, Bowman Tennessee 10:50.98 2/13/2009 College Station, TX, USA
American Indoor: Wright, Jones, Price, Bowman Tennessee 10:50.98 2/13/2009 College Station, TX, USA
Collegiate Indoor: Wright, Jones, Price, Bowman Tennessee 10:50.98 2/13/2009 College Station, TX, USA
ECAC: 12:08.64

NEC Championship Record: E Eberhardt, S Dash, A Asaro, A Griebel C.C.S.U. 12:03.70 1/12/2012

PL Team Final Pts Athlete 1 Athlete 2 Athlete 3 Athlete 4
1 Monmouth A 12:07.06 10 MacEwen Spann Toritto Eller

2 Quinnipiac A 12:22.35 8 White Stabile Donadio Roche
3 Bryant A 12:24.51 6 Reynolds Tomasetti Walsh Tuxbury
4 St. Francis (N.Y.) A 12:26.13 5 Gallagher Thomas Viera Blundell
5 Sacred Heart A 12:27.28 4 Selmquist Westby Bolduc Castrogivanni
6 Wagner A 12:30.54 3 Lauro Valente Kirk Bivona
7 Central Connecticut A 12:35.23 2 McBride Salmon Lepage Eberhardt
8 Fairleigh Dickinson A 12:40.49 1 Boro Pantke Tiller Hynds
9 Robert Morris A 12:53.51 Erath Brandt lannarelli Ebersole
10 St. Francis (pa.) A 12:57.18 Wright Parker Haffner DiCello
Men's Scores after 17 Events:

PL Team Pts

1 Monmouth 164.5

2 LIU Brooklyn 128

3 Central Connecticut 100

4 Sacred Heart 64

5 Mount St. Mary's 51.5

6 Robert Morris 39

7 Wagner 34

8 St. Francis (N.Y.) 28

9 Fairleigh Dickinson 27

10 St. Francis (Pa.) 18

11 Bryant 9

Women's Scores after 11 Events:

PL Team Pts

1 Monmouth 91

2 LIU Brooklyn 75

3 St. Francis (Pa.) 63

4 Sacred Heart 56

5 Quinnipiac 45

6 Central Connecticut 23

7 Mount St. Mary's 22

8 Wagner 19

9 Bryant 18

10 St. Francis (N.Y.) 7

11 Robert Morris 6

12 Fairleigh Dickinson 4
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Women's High Jump
World Indoor: Kajsa Bergqvist SWE 2.08m Arnstadt, Germany
American Indoor: Chaunté Lowe Nike 2.02m Albuquerque, NM, USA

Collegiate Indoor: Destinee Hooker Texas 1.98m College Station, TX

ECAC: 1.70m
NEC Championship Record: Dexter/ Watkins Sacred Heart/ Monmouth 1.76m 1/20/2009

PL JD Athlete Team Final English Pts Jumping Record
1 1 Saunders, Ronea Central 1.70m 57" 10 1.47 152 1.57
Connecticut = = =
2 2 Wright-Harmon,  LIU Brooklyn 1.70m 57" 8 1.47 1.52 1.57
Kyaira p p 0
3 Watkins, Rachel Monmouth 1.67m 5'5.75" 55 1.47 152 1.57
P P P
3 Brown, Tayona Fairleigh 1.67m 5'5.75" 55 1.47 1.52 1.57
Dickinson P XO O
5 Vasilyeva, Yulia  Robert Morris 1.67m 5'5.75" 4 1.47 152 1.57
P P (0]
6 Toussaint, Mariah  Monmouth 1.67m 5'5.75" 3 1.47 152 1.57
X0 O O
7 Day, Alison Monmouth 1.62m 5'3.75" 2 1.47 1.52 1.57
P P P
8 Grant, Shanice LIU Brooklyn 1.62m 5'3.75" 1 1.47 1.52 1.57
P X0 O
9 Scharpf, Corie Mount St. Mary's  1.62m  5'3.75" 1.47 1.52 1.57
P P o
10 Stabile, Quinnipiac 1.57m 5 175" 1.47 1.52 1.57
Samantha P XO O
11 Lewis, Melanie Monmouth 1.52m 4 1.47 1.52 1.57
1175 P O XXX
12 Bell, Sarah Sacred Heart 1.52m 4 1.47 1.52 1.57
1175 0 XX XXX
O
13 Ledford, Bethany Robert Morris 1.47m  4'9.75" 1.47 1.52
O XXX
13 Cooper, Nicole Wagner 1.47m  4'9.75" 1.47 1.52
O XXX
15 Wallis, Sarah Sacred Heart 1.47m  4'9.75" 1.47 1.52
XO XXX
15 Van Schie, Tara  Robert Morris 1.47m 4'9.75" 1.47 1.52
XO XXX
Flynn, Kaitlyn Quinnipiac NH 1.47
XXX

Men's Scores after 17 Events:

T
-

Team

Monmouth

LIU Brooklyn
Central Connecticut
Sacred Heart
Mount St. Mary's
Robert Morris
Wagner

St. Francis (N.Y.)
Fairleigh Dickinson
St. Francis (Pa.)
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1.62
p

1.62
@)

1.62
XO
1.62

1.62

1.62
XX

1.62

1.62

1.62
XO

1.62
XXX

1.67

1.67

1.67

1.67

1.67
XX

1.67
XX

1.67
XXX
1.67
XXX
1.67
XXX

1.70 1.73
O XXX

1.70 1.73
O XXX

1.70
XXX
1.70
XXX
1.70
XXX

1.70 1.73
XXP X

Pts
164.5
128
100
64
51.5
39
34
28
27
18
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PL Team Pts
11 Bryant 9

Women's Scores after 12 Events:

PL Team Pts
1 Monmouth 101.5
2 LIU Brooklyn 84
3 St. Francis (Pa.) 63
4 Sacred Heart 56
5 Quinnipiac 45
6 Central Connecticut 33
7 Mount St. Mary's 22
8 Wagner 19
9 Bryant 18
10 Robert Morris 10
11 Fairleigh Dickinson 9.5
12 St. Francis (N.Y.) 7
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Women's Pole Vault

World Indoor: Yelena Isinbaeva RUS 5.01m Stockholm, Sweden

American Indoor: Jenn Suhr adidas 4.88m Boston, MA, USA

Collegiate Indoor: Tina Sutej' Arkansas 4.55m Lexington, KY

ECAC: 3.60m

NEC Championship Record: Mandy Jenkins Mt. St. Mary's 3.74m 1/15/2004

PL  Athlete Team Final English  Pts Jumping Record
1 Loy, Olivia Robert Morris 3.70m 12'1.50" 10 23 24 26 27 29 30 32 33 34 35 36 3.7 37
0o 5 0 5 0 5 0O O O O O o0 5
P P P P P P O P O P XX XX XX
O O X
2 McDonald, Lauren  Monmouth 3.60m 11'9.75" 8 23 24 26 27 29 30 32 33 34 35 36 37
o 5 0 5 0 5 O O O o o0 o
P P P P P P XX O O O XO XX
O X
3 Ingram, Elissa Mount St. Mary's 3.60m 11'9.75" 6 23 24 26 27 29 30 32 33 34 35 36 37
o 5 0 5 0 5 O 0O O o o0 o
P P P P P P XX P X0 P XO XX
O X
4 Ledford, Bethany Robert Morris 3.40m 11'1.75" 45 2.30 2.45 2.60 2.75 2.90 3.05 3.20 3.30 3.40 3.50 3.60
P P P P P P O P (@] P XXX
4 Folga, Casey Robert Morris 3.40m 11'1.75" 45 2.30 2.45 2.60 2.75 2.90 3.05 3.20 3.30 3.40 3.50 3.60
P P P P O (0] O O (@) P XXX
6 Lueck, Sarah Robert Morris 3.20m 10' 6" 3 230 245 260 2.75 290 3.05 3.20 3.30 3.40
P P P P O O XO XPP XX
7 Papa, Brittany Monmouth 3.20m 10'6" 2 230 245 260 2.75 290 3.05 3.20 3.30
P P P P X0 O XXO XXX
8 Masterson, Tracey = Monmouth 3.05m 10' 0" 1 230 245 260 2.75 290 3.05 3.20
P P P P O XO XXX
9 Wallis, Sarah Sacred Heart 2.90m 9'6.25" 230 245 260 2.75 290 3.05
P P X0 O O XXX
9 Isaacson, Sara Sacred Heart 2.90m 9'6.25" 230 245 260 275 290 3.05
P P P X0 O XXX
11 Mercer, Morgan St. Francis (Pa.) 2.75m 9'0.25" 230 245 260 2.75 2.90
P X0 O XXO XXX
12 Kiss, Emily Sacred Heart 2.60m 8'6.25" 230 245 260 2.75
P P XO XXX
13  Selden, Evyn Robert Morris 2.45m 8' 0.50" 2.30 2.45 2.60
(0] (0] XXX
13  Bontales, Alaina Wagner 2.45m 8' 0.50" 2.30 2.45 2.60
(0] (0] XXX
Hartie, Caitlin Monmouth NH 2.30
XXX
Men's Scores after 17 Events:
PL Team Pts
1 Monmouth 164.5
2 LIU Brooklyn 128
3 Central Connecticut 100
4 Sacred Heart 64
5 Mount St. Mary's 51.5
6 Robert Morris 39
7 Wagner 34
8 St. Francis (N.Y.) 28
9 Fairleigh Dickinson 27
10 St. Francis (Pa.) 18
11 Bryant 9
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Women's Scores after 13 Events:

PL Team Pts
1 Monmouth 112.5
2 LIU Brooklyn 84
3 St. Francis (Pa.) 63
4 Sacred Heart 56
5 Quinnipiac 45
6 Central Connecticut 33
7 Robert Morris 32
8 Mount St. Mary's 28
9 Wagner 19
10 Bryant 18
11 Fairleigh Dickinson 9.5
12 St. Francis (N.Y.) 7
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Women's Long Jump

World Indoor: Heike Drechsler GDR 7.37m 1/13/1988 Vienna, Austria

American Indoor: Brittney Reese Nike 7.23m Istanbul, Turkey
Collegiate Indoor: Goulbourne/ Gipson Auburn/ T.C.U. 6.91m Fayetteville, AR
ECAC: 5.70m

NEC Championship Record: Camilla Harris Long Island 6.07m 2003
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Athlete

Toussaint, Mariah
Burrus, Dominique
Williams, Bryanna
Robinson, Teika
Saunders, Ronea
Brown, Tayona
Lipkins, Chantel
Richard, Jamesha'
Frye, Katherine
Mitchell, Amber
Udo, Jean

Van Schie, Tara
Wishart, Shnell
Delman, Justene
Grant, Shanice
Peace, Devon
Henry, Joselyn

Campbell, Jasmine

Cooper, Nicole
Dempsey, Nicole
Baker, Dylan
Scharpf, Corie
Woods, Ciana
Scanlon, Maria
Alleyene, Nia
Parks, Chelsey
Dilley, Amanda

Women's Long Jump 1 of 3

PL
14
16
19
22
23
24
25
26
27

Athlete

Delman, Justene
Peace, Devon
Cooper, Nicole
Scharpf, Corie
Woods, Ciana
Scanlon, Maria
Alleyene, Nia
Parks, Chelsey
Dilley, Amanda

Women's Long Jump 2 of 3

PL
4

8

11
12
15
17
18

Athlete

Robinson, Teika
Richard, Jamesha'
Udo, Jean

Van Schie, Tara
Grant, Shanice
Henry, Joselyn
Campbell, Jasmine

Team

Monmouth

St. Francis (N.Y.)
LIU Brooklyn
Mount St. Mary's
Central Connecticut
Fairleigh Dickinson
Mount St. Mary's
LIU Brooklyn
Monmouth

LIU Brooklyn
Monmouth

Robert Morris
Fairleigh Dickinson
Robert Morris

LIU Brooklyn
Robert Morris
Sacred Heart

St. Francis (Pa.)
Wagner

Bryant

Sacred Heart
Mount St. Mary's
Monmouth

Robert Morris
Fairleigh Dickinson
Sacred Heart
Bryant

Team Final

Robert Morris 5.01m
Robert Morris 4.92m
Wagner 4.85m
Mount St. Mary's 4.75m
Monmouth 4.73m
Robert Morris 4.73m
Fairleigh Dickinson 4.69m
Sacred Heart 4.65m
Bryant 4.23m
Team Final

Mount St. Mary's 5.38m
LIU Brooklyn 5.25m
Monmouth 5.08m
Robert Morris 5.06m
LIU Brooklyn 4.99m
Sacred Heart 4.89m
St. Francis (Pa.) 4.87m

Final

5.70m
5.69m
5.43m
5.38m
5.34m
5.33m
5.30m
5.25m
5.22m
5.10m
5.08m
5.06m
5.06m
5.01m
4.99m
4.92m
4.89m
4.87m
4.85m
4.81m
4.77m
4.75m
4.73m
4.73m
4.69m
4.65m
4.23m

English Pts
16'5.25"
16'1.75"
15'11"

157"

15'6.25"
15'6.25"
15'4.75"
15'3.25"
13'10.50"

English Pts
17' 8" 5
17'2.75" 1
16'8"

16'7.25"

16' 4.50"

16' 0.50"
15'11.75"

English

18
18
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
16'
16'
16'
16'
16'
16'
16'
16'
15'
15'
15'
15'
15'
15'
15'
15'
15'

8.50"

g

9.75"

g

6.25"

6"

4.75"
2.75"
1.50"
8.75"

g

7.25"
7.25"
5.25"
4.50"
1.75"
0.50"

11.75"

11"

9.50"
7.75"

7

6.25"
6.25"
4.75"
3.25"

13'10.50"

Attempts
4.70
4.92
4.74
4.52
4.73
FOUL
FOUL
4.47
4.23

5.01
4.84
4.85
4.70
FOUL
FOUL
4.55
4.65
FOUL

Attempts
5.24
5.03
5.08
5.06
4.79
FOUL
4.71

5.26
4.99
4.80
FOUL
4.84
4.69
FOUL
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Pts

P N WS~ OO

4.27
3.87
4.83
4.75
FOUL
4.73
4.69
4.54
FOUL

4.91
5.25
4.81
4.98
4.99
4.89
4.87

5.20
4.96

Heat(HPL)

3(1)
3(2)
3(3)
2(1)
34)
3(5)
3(6)
2(2)
3(7)
3(8)
2(3)
2(4)
3(9)
1(1)
2(5)
1(2)
2(6)
2(7)
1(3)
2(8)
2(9)
1(4)
1(5)
1(5)
1(7)
1(8)
1(9)

5.38
4.86

5.32
5.10



Northeast Conference Indoor Championship 2013 (2/9/2013 - 2/10/2013) Results at cfpitiming.com - Prince George S.L.C.@ Landover, MD

20 Dempsey, Nicole Bryant
21 Baker, Dylan Sacred Heart

Women's Long Jump 3 of 3

PL Athlete Team

1 Toussaint, Mariah Monmouth

2 Burrus, Dominique St. Francis (N.Y.)

3 Williams, Bryanna LIU Brooklyn

5 Saunders, Ronea Central Connecticut
6 Brown, Tayona Fairleigh Dickinson
7 Lipkins, Chantel Mount St. Mary's

9 Frye, Katherine Monmouth

10 Mitchell, Amber LIU Brooklyn

13 Wishart, Shnell Fairleigh Dickinson

Men's Scores after 17 Events:

o
-

Team

Monmouth

LIU Brooklyn
Central Connecticut
Sacred Heart
Mount St. Mary's
Robert Morris
Wagner

St. Francis (N.Y.)
Fairleigh Dickinson
St. Francis (Pa.)
Bryant
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Women's Scores after 14 Events:

1Y)
-

Team

Monmouth

LIU Brooklyn

St. Francis (Pa.)
Sacred Heart
Quinnipiac

Central Connecticut
Mount St. Mary's
Robert Morris
Wagner

Bryant

St. Francis (N.Y.)
Fairleigh Dickinson
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4.81m
4.77m

Final

5.70m
5.69m
5.43m
5.34m
5.33m
5.30m
5.22m
5.10m
5.06m

15'9.50"
15'7.75"

English
18'8.50"
18'8"
17'9.75"
17'6.25"
17" 6"
17" 4.75"
17" 1.50"
16'8.75"
16'7.25"

4.81
4.77

471  4.66
476  4.66

Attempts

5.59
5.51
5.43
5.16
FOUL
4.96
5.01
5.10
5.06

FOUL FOUL 5.70 5.62
5.54 FOUL 5.69 5.52
495 5.02 FOUL 4.71
534 525 PASS PASS
FOUL 5.33 525 5.20
485 518 FOUL 5.30
516 522 4.95 5.22
FOUL 5.07

4.84 FOUL

Pts
164.5
128
100
64
51.5
39
34
28
27
18

Pts
1225
91
63
56
45
37
35
32
19
18
15
12.5

DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to C.F.P.I. Timing & Data, Inc. #66

5.68
5.50
FOUL
PASS
5.01
5.15
PASS
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Women's Triple Jump

World Indoor: Tatyana Lebedeva RUS 15.36m Budapest , Hungary

American Indoor: Sheila Hudson Reebok 14.23m 2/4/1995 Atlanta, GA, USA

Collegiate Indoor: Suzette Lee L.S.U. 14.25m 2/8/1997 Indianapolis, IN

ECAC: 11.90m
NEC Championship Record: Jessie Gaines Long Island 12.55m 1/13/2011
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Athlete

Vasilyeva, Yulia
Wishart, Shnell
Robinson, Teika
Carter, Jasmine
Cooper, Nicole
Alleyene, Nia
Burrus, Dominique
Campbell, Jasmine
Wright-Harmon, Kyaira
Williams, Bryanna
Price, Kimberly
Bryant, Jasmine
Wyatt, Chartice
Miskel, Victoria
Tuttle, Shelby
Peace, Devon
Witucki, Kaitlyn
Stephens, Lataza
McDuffie, Maya
Papa, Brittany
Henry, Joselyn
Baker, Dylan

Team

Robert Morris
Fairleigh Dickinson
Mount St. Mary's
LIU Brooklyn
Wagner

Fairleigh Dickinson
St. Francis (N.Y.)
St. Francis (Pa.)
LIU Brooklyn

LIU Brooklyn
Monmouth

Bryant

Robert Morris
Monmouth

Central Connecticut
Robert Morris

St. Francis (Pa.)
St. Francis (N.Y.)
St. Francis (N.Y.)
Monmouth

Sacred Heart
Sacred Heart

Women's Triple Jump 1 of 2

PL
7

9

12
13
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Athlete

Burrus, Dominique
Wright-Harmon, Kyaira
Bryant, Jasmine
Wyatt, Chartice
Peace, Devon
Witucki, Kaitlyn
Stephens, Lataza
McDuffie, Maya
Papa, Brittany
Henry, Joselyn
Baker, Dylan

Women's Triple Jump 2 of 2

Athlete

Vasilyeva, Yulia
Wishart, Shnell
Robinson, Teika
Carter, Jasmine
Cooper, Nicole
Alleyene, Nia
Campbell, Jasmine
Williams, Bryanna
Price, Kimberly
Miskel, Victoria

Team Final
St. Francis (N.Y.) 10.95m
LIU Brooklyn 10.55m
Bryant 10.36m
Robert Morris 10.31m
Robert Morris 10.17m
St. Francis (Pa.) 10.15m
St. Francis (N.Y.) 9.87m
St. Francis (N.Y.) 9.78m
Monmouth 9.60m
Sacred Heart 9.59m
Sacred Heart 9.38m
Team Final
Robert Morris 11.38m
Fairleigh Dickinson 11.34m
Mount St. Mary's 11.32m
LIU Brooklyn 11.12m
Wagner 11.02m
Fairleigh Dickinson 10.99m
St. Francis (Pa.) 10.63m
LIU Brooklyn 10.51m
Monmouth 10.40m
Monmouth 10.23m

Final
11.38m
11.34m
11.32m
11.12m
11.02m
10.99m
10.95m
10.63m
10.55m
10.51m
10.40m
10.36m
10.31m
10.23m
10.20m
10.17m
10.15m
9.87m
9.78m
9.60m
9.59m
9.38m

English Pts
35'11.25" 2
34'7.50"
34'0"

33'10"
33'4.50"
33'3.75"
32'4.75"
32'1"

31'6"
31'5.75"
30'9.25"

English Pts
374" 10
37'250" 8
37'1.75" 6
36'5.75" 5
36' 2" 4
36'0.75" 3
34'10.50" 1
34'5.75"
34'1.50"
33'6.75"

English

37
37
37
36'
36'
36'
35'
34
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
32'
32'
31
31
30

4"
2.50"
1.75"
5.75"
o
0.75"
11.25"
10.50"
7.50"
5.75"
1.50"
0"

10"
6.75"
5.75"
4.50"
3.75"
4.75"

5.75"
9.25"

Attempts

10.87
10.53
FOUL
FOUL
FOUL
9.51
9.87
9.77
9.60
9.55
FOUL

10.76
10.53
9.79
9.98
10.17
10.15
9.82
9.50
PASS
9.54
9.23

Attempts

FOUL
11.10
10.97
FOUL
FOUL
10.99
FOUL
FOUL
FOUL
10.09

FOUL
11.18
FOUL
11.03
10.98
FOUL
FOUL
10.51
FOUL
10.23
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Pts

P N WS~ OO

10.95
10.50
10.36
10.31
FOUL
10.06
9.69
9.78
PASS
9.59
9.38

11.34
FOUL
10.84
11.12
10.93
FOUL
10.61
FOUL
10.40
9.89

Heat(HPL)
2(1)
2(2)
2(3)
2(4)
2(5)
2(6)
1(1)
2(7)
1(2)
2(8)
2(9)
1(3)
1(4)
2(10)
2(11)
1(5)
1(6)
1(7)
1(8)
1(9)
1(10)
1(11)

PASS PASS PASS
FOUL FOUL 10.55

11.02
11.25
11.08
10.94
11.02
FOUL
10.61

11.38
11.21
11.32
FOUL
11.01
10.85
10.53

11.22
11.34
11.27
FOUL
10.95
10.83
10.63



Northeast Conference Indoor Championship 2013 (2/9/2013 - 2/10/2013) Results at cfpitiming.com - Prince George S.L.C.@ Landover, MD

15 Tuttle, Shelby Central Connecticut 10.20m 33'5.75" FOUL 10.04 10.20

Men's Scores after 17 Events:

PL Team Pts
1 Monmouth 164.5
2 LIU Brooklyn 128
3 Central Connecticut 100
4 Sacred Heart 64
5 Mount St. Mary's 515
6 Robert Morris 39
7 Wagner 34
8 St. Francis (N.Y.) 28
9 Fairleigh Dickinson 27
10 St. Francis (Pa.) 18
11 Bryant 9

Women's Scores after 15 Events:

PL Team Pts
1 Monmouth 122.5
2 LIU Brooklyn 96
3 St. Francis (Pa.) 64
4 Sacred Heart 56
5 Quinnipiac 45
6 Robert Morris 42
7 Mount St. Mary's 41
8 Central Connecticut 37
9 Fairleigh Dickinson 23.5
9 Wagner 23
11 Bryant 18
12 St. Francis (N.Y.) 17
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Northeast Conference Indoor Championship 2013 (2/9/2013 - 2/10/2013) Results at cfpitiming.com

- Prince George S.L.C.@ Landover, MD

Women's Shot Put
World Indoor: Helena Fibingerova TCH 22.50m 1/19/1977 Jablonec, TCH

American Indoor: Jill Camarena-Williams New York A. C. 19.89m Fayetteville, AR, USA

Collegiate Indoor: Laura Gerraughty North Carolina 19.15m Fayetteville, AR
ECAC: 13.50m
NEC Championship Record: Cleopatra Borel U.M.B.C. 16.36m 1/16/2002
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Athlete

Aponte, Lindsay
Jean-Romain, Sandra
Aliotta, Rachel
Nwodili, Adaora
Brown, Amber
Guyett, Jessica
Green, Megan
Van Schie, Tara
Ray, Aubree

Vea, Dottie
Freeland, Dwanya
Brooks, Niteesa
Young, Tilah

Owusu-Mainoo, Virginia

Donahue, Alexandria
Collins, Jordan
Pinnock, Francine
Mikulic, lvona

Terry, Chelse
Skedel, Leah
Puckett, Samantha

Women's Shot Put 1 of 2

PL
11
12
13
14
15
17
18
19
20
21

Athlete

Freeland, Dwanya
Brooks, Niteesa
Young, Tilah
Owusu-Mainoo, Virginia
Donahue, Alexandria
Pinnock, Francine
Mikulic, lvona

Terry, Chelse
Skedel, Leah
Puckett, Samantha

Women's Shot Put 2 of 2
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Athlete

Aponte, Lindsay
Jean-Romain, Sandra
Aliotta, Rachel
Nwodili, Adaora
Brown, Amber
Guyett, Jessica
Van Schie, Tara
Green, Megan
Ray, Aubree
Vea, Dottie
Collins, Jordan

Team

Sacred Heart
Monmouth
Monmouth
Sacred Heart
Monmouth
Robert Morris
Robert Morris
Robert Morris
Robert Morris
LIU Brooklyn
Fairleigh Dickinson
LIU Brooklyn
Monmouth
Mount St. Mary's
Mount St. Mary's
St. Francis (Pa.)
Mount St. Mary's
St. Francis (Pa.)
Central Connecticut
St. Francis (Pa.)

Final

14.64m
13.87m
13.83m
13.34m
13.14m
12.99m
12.98m
12.98m
12.59m
12.58m
12.17m
12.03m
11.97m
11.48m
11.35m
11.26m
11.25m
11.22m
11.01m
10.31m

Bryant

Team Final
Fairleigh Dickinson 12.17m
LIU Brooklyn 12.03m
Monmouth 11.97m
Mount St. Mary's 11.48m
Mount St. Mary's 11.35m
Mount St. Mary's 11.25m
St. Francis (Pa.) 11.22m
Central Connecticut 11.01m
St. Francis (Pa.) 10.31m
Bryant 8.78m
Team Final
Sacred Heart 14.64m
Monmouth 13.87m
Monmouth 13.83m
Sacred Heart 13.34m
Monmouth 13.14m
Robert Morris 12.99m
Robert Morris 12.98m
Robert Morris 12.98m
Robert Morris 12.59m
LIU Brooklyn 12.58m
St. Francis (Pa.) 11.26m

8.78m

English Pts
39'11.25"
39'5.75"
39'3.25"
37'8"
373"
36'11"
36'9.75"
36' 1.50"
33'10"
28'9.75"

English Pts
48'0.50" 10
45'6.25" 8
45'450" 6
43'9.25" 5
43'1.50" 4
42'7.50" 3
42'7" 1
42'7" 2
41'3.75"

41' 3.25"

36'11.50"

English Pts
48'0.50" 10
45'6.25" 8

45' 4.50" 6
43'9.25" 5
43'1.50" 4

42' 7.50" 3
42'7" 2
42'7" 1
41'3.75"

41'3.25"

39'11.25"

39'5.75"

39'3.25"

37'8"

373"

36'11.50"

36'11"

36'9.75"

36' 1.50"

33'10"

28'9.75"

Attempts

12.17 10.99 11.93
11.49 12.03 11.43
11.97 FOUL FOUL
11.48 11.17 FOUL
11.27 1129 11.35
FOUL 11.25 FOUL
11.22 10.89 FOUL
10.61 11.01 10.97
9.95 10.04 10.31
FOUL FOUL 8.78
Attempts

FOUL 14.64 13.03
13.87 1299 13.85
13.77 FOUL 13.83
12.41 13.34 FOUL
13.12 FOUL 13.14
FOUL 12.70 12.99
12.06 12.98 12.39
12.98 12.85 12.92
FOUL 1259 12.20
12.07 1258 12.16
10.66 11.00 11.26
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13.53
13.61
FOUL
12.49
FOUL
FOUL
FOUL
12.29
11.89

Heat(HPL)

2(1)
2(2)
2(3)
2(4)
2(5)
2(6)
2(7)
2(7)
2(9)
2(10)
1(1)
1(2)
1(3)
1(4)
1(5)
2(11)
1(6)
1(7)
1(8)
1(9)
1(10)

13.49
12.87
FOUL
12.72
FOUL
FOUL
12.27
12.32
12.42

13.68
13.43
FOUL
FOUL
12.94
FOUL
FOUL
FOUL
FOUL



Northeast Conference Indoor Championship 2013 (2/9/2013 - 2/10/2013) Results at cfpitiming.com - Prince George S.L.C.@ Landover, MD

Men's Scores after 17 Events:

PL Team Pts
1 Monmouth 164.5
2 LIU Brooklyn 128
3 Central Connecticut 100
4 Sacred Heart 64
5 Mount St. Mary's 515
6 Robert Morris 39
7 Wagner 34
8 St. Francis (N.Y.) 28
9 Fairleigh Dickinson 27
10 St. Francis (Pa.) 18
11 Bryant 9

Women's Scores after 16 Events:

PL Team Pts
1 Monmouth 140.5
2 LIU Brooklyn 96
3 Sacred Heart 71
4 St. Francis (Pa.) 64
5 Robert Morris 48
6 Quinnipiac 45
7 Mount St. Mary's 41
8 Central Connecticut 37
9 Fairleigh Dickinson 23.5
9 Wagner 23
11 Bryant 18
12 St. Francis (N.Y.) 17
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Women's Weight Throw
American Indoor: Brittany Riley Southern lllinois 25.56m Fayetteville, AR, USA
Collegiate Indoor: Brittany Riley Southern lllinois 25.56m Fayetteville, AR
ECAC: 16.00m
NEC Championship Record: Nicole Downing Robert Morris 18.48m 1/12/2005
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Athlete

Freeland, Dwanya
Young, Tilah
Fisher, Symmone
Aliotta, Rachel
Vea, Dottie

Hill, Qiyana
Kotula, Rachel
Pinnock, Francine
Brown, Amber
Mikulic, lvona
Ray, Aubree

Owusu-Mainoo, Virginia

Juhring, Heather
Puckett, Samantha

Caponigro, Allesandra

Kelleher, Katelyn
Doyle, Kaitlyn
Watson, Michelle
Skedel, Leah
Brooks, Niteesa

Women's Weight Throw 1 of 2

PL
8

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Athlete

Pinnock, Francine
Ray, Aubree
Owusu-Mainoo, Virginia
Juhring, Heather
Puckett, Samantha
Caponigro, Allesandra
Kelleher, Katelyn
Doyle, Kaitlyn
Watson, Michelle
Skedel, Leah

Brooks, Niteesa

Team

Fairleigh Dickinson
Monmouth
Monmouth
Monmouth

LIU Brooklyn
Monmouth

Robert Morris
Mount St. Mary's
Monmouth

St. Francis (Pa.)
Robert Morris
Mount St. Mary's
Mount St. Mary's
Bryant

Central Connecticut
Bryant

Sacred Heart
Robert Morris

St. Francis (Pa.)

Final

18.15m
17.12m
16.49m
16.48m
15.81m
15.52m
14.49m
14.05m
13.83m
13.43m
13.08m
12.94m
12.45m
12.02m
11.94m
11.68m
11.51m
11.47m
10.36m
10.32m

English Pts

Women's Weight Throw 2 of 2
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Athlete

Freeland, Dwanya
Young, Tilah
Fisher, Symmone
Aliotta, Rachel
Vea, Dottie

Hill, Qiyana
Kotula, Rachel
Brown, Amber
Mikulic, lvona

LIU Brooklyn

Team Final

Mount St. Mary's 14.05m
Robert Morris 13.08m
Mount St. Mary's 12.94m
Mount St. Mary's 12.45m
Bryant 12.02m
Central Connecticut 11.94m
Bryant 11.68m
Sacred Heart 11.51m
Robert Morris 11.47m
St. Francis (Pa.) 10.36m
LIU Brooklyn 10.32m
Team Final

Fairleigh Dickinson 18.15m
Monmouth 17.12m
Monmouth 16.49m
Monmouth 16.48m
LIU Brooklyn 15.81m
Monmouth 15.52m
Robert Morris 14.49m
Monmouth 13.83m
St. Francis (Pa.) 13.43m

Men's Scores after 17 Events:

PL
1

Team

Monmouth

46' 1.25" 1
42'11"
42'5.50"
40'10.25"
39'5.25"
39'2.25"
38'4"
37'9.25"
37 7.75"
34'0"
33'10.25"

English Pts
59'6.75" 10
56' 2" 8
54'1.25" 6
54'1" 5
51'10.50" 4
50'11" 3
47'6.50" 2
45' 4.50"
44'0.75"

Heat(HPL)

2(1)
2(2)
2(3)
2(4)
2(5)
2(6)
2(7)
1(1)
2(8)
2(9)
1(2)
1(3)
1(4)
1(5)
1(6)
1(7)
1(8)
1(9)
1(10)
1(11)

12.28 FOUL 13.58 FOUL

English Pts
59'6.75" 10
56' 2" 8
54'1.25" 6
54' 1" 5
51'10.50" 4
50'11" 3
47' 6.50" 2
46'1.25" 1
45' 4.50"
44'0.75"
42' 11"
42' 5.50"
40' 10.25"
39'5.25"
39'2.25"
38' 4"
37'9.25"
37'7.75"
34'0"
33'10.25"
Attempts
12.93 14.05
12.72 13.08 FOUL
12.94 FOUL FOUL
FOUL 12.45 FOUL
12.02 11.34 FOUL
11.94 10.16 10.18
FOUL 10.27 11.68
11.24 1151 FOUL
FOUL FOUL 11.47
FOUL 10.36 10.07
FOUL FOUL 10.32
Attempts
FOUL 18.15 FOUL
16.09 16.94 16.93
16.01 FOUL FOUL
14.83 1529 15.52
15.81 FOUL FOUL
14.80 14.04 FOUL
FOUL 14.03 FOUL
13.83 13.74 12.27
FOUL FOUL 13.43
Pts
164.5
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16.84
16.25
16.49
15.13
14.09
15.07
14.16
13.37

17.87
17.08
13.07
15.98
FOUL
14.80
14.49
FOUL

17.50
17.12
FOUL
16.48
FOUL
15.52
FOUL
13.22



Northeast Conference Indoor Championship 2013 (2/9/2013 - 2/10/2013) Results at cfpitiming.com - Prince George S.L.C.@ Landover, MD

PL Team Pts
2 LIU Brooklyn 128
3 Central Connecticut 100
4 Sacred Heart 64
5 Mount St. Mary's 51.5
6 Robert Morris 39
7 Wagner 34
8 St. Francis (N.Y.) 28
9 Fairleigh Dickinson 27
10 St. Francis (Pa.) 18
11 Bryant 9

Women's Scores after 17 Events:

PL Team Pts
1 Monmouth 162.5
2 LIU Brooklyn 100
3 Sacred Heart 71
4 St. Francis (Pa.) 64
5 Robert Morris 50

6 Quinnipiac 45
7 Mount St. Mary's 42
8 Central Connecticut 37
9 Fairleigh Dickinson 335
10 Wagner 23
11 Bryant 18
12 St. Francis (N.Y.) 17
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